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Interior Lifestyle Tokyo 2017 インテリア ライフスタイル 2017

文山製陶（有） BUNZAN（JAPAN STYLE, E-56）

見逃せない最新のデザインアイテムを、
今年だけの濃縮した空間で
Don’t miss diverse range of 
the latest design items

ラ・タント・イレーズ  /  （有）ポッシュリビング
LA TENTE ISLAISE / POSH LIVING CO., LTD.（HOME, K-11）

日本エムテクス（株） NIHON MTECS CO.,LTD（KITCHEN LIFE, B-25）

木村硝子店 KIMURA GLASS（HOME, K-04）

SINI MAJURI （NORDIC LIFESTYLE, D-12）

STIIK （JAPAN STYLE, E-55）

ポルトドポルト（同）/ 東陽機業（株） Porto do Porto LLC,
（FOODIST, A/F-07）

Kauniste Finland（NORDIC LIFESTYLE, D-10）
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若手デザイナーが「商品化前のプロトタイプ」を発表し、企業とのビジネスに結びつける場。
A bridge between young aspiring international designers and the interior industry

TALENTS

ハイエンドマーケットに特化した最新デザインブランド、アイディアプロダクトなど。
Latest design brands and idea products specializing in the high-end market

MOVEMENT

ファッション雑貨、アロマ、デザイン文具、ベビー&キッズグッズ、ギフト、アートなど。
Apparel, aroma items, candles, design stationery, baby and kids items, gift items, pieces of art

ACCENT

気鋭の起業家が「商品化された新規ブランド」を発信し、国内外のマーケットを牽引していく場。
A business platform for entrepreneurs and their products to be promoted both domestically and abroad

NEXT

HOME

家具、ホームテキスタイル、照明、ガーデンファニチャー、インテリアグリーンなど。
Furniture, home textiles, lightings, outdoor furniture, floristic and ornamental accessories

北欧のデザイン家具、食器、テキスタイル、小物、オーナメントなど。
Nordic design furniture, dishes, textiles, ornaments

NORDIC LIFESTYLE DBlock

出展国：ドイツ、フランス、イタリア、ポルトガル、北欧諸国、オランダ、リトアニア、ラトビア、チュニジア、
台湾、バングラデシュ、タイなど。
Fine European designs, exotic Middle Eastern designs, the latest Asian designs

GLOBAL

ランドリーケア、収納アイテム、タオル、バス・トイレタリー用品、ルームシューズなど。
Laundry care items, storage items, towels, bath and toiletry products, room shoes

EVERYDAY

システム鍋、ブランド食器、キッチンツール、デザインキッチン家電など。
Cooking equipment, brand dishes, kitchenware, design appliances

KITCHEN LIFE

パッケージも一工夫されたコーヒー、輸入菓子、調味料など。
Imported snacks, coffees, teas, seasonings with well-designed packages

FOODIST 

JAPAN STYLE

日本の伝統かつデザインを兼ね備えた漆製品、テーブルウエア、刃物、花器など。
Lacquer items, tableware, knives, vases with Japanese traditions and designs

Please check P.5 for the demonstration programme schedule.※人気の実演のスケジュールはP.5をご参照ください。

日本エムテクス（株） NIHON MTECS CO.,LTD（KITCHEN LIFE, B-25）

DRAW A LINE（MOVEMENT, I-28）

SOAK design by heso（WANTED!, S-47）
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S-44 / Rewire

Would you like 
to order / 

rental furniture?

家具の特注、
レンタル

しませんか？

Atrium special zone WANTED! 

The highlights of WANTED! 
are not only products, but also 

information related to human resources.
Check out the WANTED! 

posters at the venue!

今回の見どころは「モノ」に加えて
「人」に関わる’WANTED（求む！）’な

インフォメーション。
会場のポスターにご注目ください。

Hiroshi Eguchi opened a book shop “UTRECHT” and started “THE TOKYO ART 
BOOK FAIR”. After resigning as the director of “THE TOKYO ART BOOK FAIR” 
and representative for UTRECHT, he trained in distillery in southern Germany. 
Now he is preparing to found a distillery in Japan, and works as an editor and 
a creative director.

ブックショップ「UTRECHT（ユトレヒト）」やアートブックフェア「THE TOKYO ART 
BOOK FAIR」を立ち上げ、作り手の個性を様々な方法でプレゼンテーションする
手法で評判になる。その後、南ドイツの蒸留所で修行へ。現在は編集・執筆や
ディレクション業を行う傍ら、千葉県大多喜町での蒸留所の設立に向けて仲間を
WANTED! 中。

Atrium Director アトリウム・ディレクター

hiroshieguchi.com

mitosaya inc. 
Booklover / Distillation apprentice

Hiroshi Eguchi

mitosaya （株）
本好き／蒸留家見習い

江口宏志

www.deuxpoissons.com

Jewelry area director ジュエリー企画エリア･ディレクター

ギャラリードゥポワソン 森知彦  
Tomohiko Mori / gallery deux poissons director

www.takaiyama.jp

Art director 
アート・ディレクター
TAKAIYAMA inc. Design Office IMA

www.ima-ima.com

設計事務所 ima

Spatial design director
空間デザイン･ディレクター

アトリウムのテーマは「WANTED!」（ウォンテッド！）。
出展者によるモノの紹介に加えて、思いや求めていることを表現する場です。
デザイナーや製造工場をWANTED!、スタッフや後継者をWANTED!、
コラボレーションやポップアップショップをWANTED! 
来場者すべての人に向けた、アトリウムに集う出展者のバラエティに富むWANTED!を、
紙管を用いたインテリア、西部劇に出てくるようなポスターで表現します。

The theme of the Atrium special zone is ‘WANTED!’. 
In addition to exhibiting products, exhibitors in this zone will express ‘WANTED!’ to not only 
trade buyers, but also possible partners such as designers and distributors, as well as 
potential employees too. The theme of ‘WANTED!’ will be presented to all visitors in a 
variety of ways using paper-made pillars and Western themed posters.

WANTED! になぞらえた「WANTED! STORE powered by WAT 
inc.」では、来場者と出展者すべての人に向けた、バラエティに富
む飲食をご提供します。お弁当、おにぎり、サンドイッチにお飲み
物。求めているものがそこにある、WANTED! な売店です。

WANTED! STORE powered by WAT inc. provides a variety of 
food such as lunch boxes, rice balls, sandwiches and drinks.

S -31 / （有）マルヒロ
MARUHIRO INC.

Looking for a venue 
for pop-up shops.

ポップアップショップ
の会場、探しています

S-03 / NEWSED

Join us to spread 
upcycling ideas
 together.

一緒に
アップサイクル、
ひろめてください。

S-10 / 壷内タオル （株）
TSUBOUCHI TOWEL INC.

Successor of 
techniques for 
shuttle loom
wanted!

シャトル織機の技、
受け継ぎませんか？

直営店舗の店長に
なりませんか？

S-12 / 大成紙器製作所 / 
TAISEI（株）

TAISEISHIKISEISAKUSYO
/ TAISEI Co., Ltd.

Would you like to 
be a manager 

of a directly 
operated store?
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Highlighted programme 特別プログラム

注目の支援プログラム。ぜひお立ち寄りください。 Please do not miss special supporting programmes.FOODIST/TALENTS/NEXT

F/N-01
POTTENBURN TOHKII YUKI FUJISAWA

F/N-02
SPOLOGUM STOLES
F/N-03

.URUKUST/
FLANGEplywood

F/N-04
WACCA JAPAN
F/N-06

kakapo
F/N-07

TRICOTE 
F/N-08

januka
F/N-09F/N-05

ツタエノヒガサ
tutaee

F/N-23
REN

F/N-24
SHOJIFUJITA

K/N-01
jig

K/N-02
ヨシタ手工業デザイン室
Yoshita Handi-
Design Studio

K/N-03
eNproduct

K/N-04
woodpecker

K/N-06
megumi tsukazaki

K/N-07
KODAMA TOKI

K/N-08
RYOTA AOKI POTTERY

K/N-09
craft_one

F/N-22
m.ripple

K/N-05
OVO ceramics

Pfutze Comaam Toys

F/N-11
Fillyjonk

F/N-12
Sarahbel

F/N-13
フルコチエ
FURUKOCHIE 

F/N-14
nezu

F/N-15
mannine

F/N-16
tamao

F/N-18
bcbasics

F/N-19
peaq

F/N-20
n.number

F/N-21
tete

F/N-10
プフッツェ

F/N-17
おもちゃのこまーむ

mills Konohazuk NIL 24° Studio PULL + PUSH 
PRODUCTS.

twelvetone NECKTIE design office ZEROMISSION Loca Project CARRYNEST
GOXHACHI PRODUCTS
五八PRODUCTS

K/N-11 K/N-12 K/N-13 K/N-14 K/N-15 K/N-16 K/N-18 K/N-19 K/N-20 K/N-21K/N-10 K/N-17

off washida univ.
off 和紙田大學

NEXT

DAYS.

I/T-01
KIMU DESIGN CO., 
LTD.

I/T-02
AZUCHI

I/T-03
Tomoki Hiramoto 
/ wip inc.

I/T-04
YOSHITAKA KATANE

I/T-06
MASAKI MURATA I/T-07

I/T-05
TATSUYA KAMATA

TALENTS

NICHIFUTSU BOEKI K.K.

A/F-11
（株）えこびと農園
ecobito & farm co.

A/F-12
（株）マルヨシ近江茶
MARUYOSHI 
OUMICHA CO.,LTD

A/F-13
（株）下堂園
Shimodozono.CO.,LTD

A/F-14
日仏貿易（株）
/パッカハーブス

A/F-15
（同）アレコレ
AREKORE LLC

A/F-16
（株）ごとう醤油
GOTOSHOYU.CO.,LTD

A/F-10
（株）山本商店
H.YAMAMOTO&
CO.,LTD.

A/F-17
（株）ワタスイ
Watasui Co.,Ltd.

A/F-01
IFNi ROASTING ＆ CO.

MY HONEY Co.,Ltd.

A/F-02
（株）MY HONEY

SATOYAMA SHOKAI 
Co., ltd.

A/F-03
（株）里山商会

MIYAKESHOTEN 
CAFE KOBO

A/F-04
三宅商店カフェ工房

Baci Co., Ltd

A/F-06
バーチ（株）

Porto do Porto LLC,

A/F-07
ポルトドポルト（同）
/ 東陽機業（株） Ootomo Shoji Co., Ltd.

A/F-08
（株）大友商事

A/F-09
（株）ティー・アンド・
トリーツ
TEA & TREATS Co., ltd.

KOWASYOUKOU

A/F-05
（株）宏和商工

Block A, West hall 1

Block I, West hall 4

Block F・K, West hall 3・4

FOODIST

実演プログラム Demonstration programme Block E, West hall 1 

11:40 - 12:25 6/14 (Wed)

革の種類と型抜き
（株）サクラワクス

Variety of lethers and die-cutting
SAKURA WAQS.Co.,Ltd

13:20 - 14:05 6/14 (Wed)

京絞りと絞りほどき
（株）片山文三郎商店

Kyoto’s traditional binding and unbinding
KATAYAMA BUNZABURO SHOTEN

15:05 - 15:50 6/14 (Wed)

E-26

E-26

E-51
釉薬銅版下絵付け
（株）深山 

Glaze decoration by copper decal
Miyama co.,ltd E-26

E-26

E-51

E-51

E-51

E-12

E-12

E-12

E-12

E-07

E-07

E-14

E-14

E-14

E-14

漆硝子の絵付け
（有）丸嘉小坂漆器店

Japanese lacquer glass decoration
MARUYOSHI KOSAKA Co., Ltd.

11:40 - 12:25 6/15 (Thu)

和紙に金属箔（ギルディング）装飾
（株）五十崎社中

Gilding decoration on Japanese paper
IKAZAKI SHACHU INC.

13:20 - 14:05 6/15 (Thu)

釉薬銅版下絵付け
（株）深山

Glaze decoration by copper decal
Miyama co.,ltd

15:05 - 15:50 6/15 (Thu)

京絞りと絞りほどき
（株）片山文三郎商店

Kyoto’s traditional binding and unbinding
KATAYAMA BUNZABURO SHOTEN

11:40 - 12:25 6/16(Fri)

革の種類と型抜き
（株）サクラワクス

Variety of lethers and die-cutting 
SAKURA WAQS.Co.,Ltd

13:20 - 14:05 6/16(Fri)

漆硝子の絵付け
（有）丸嘉小坂漆器店

Japanese lacquer glass decoration
MARUYOSHI KOSAKA Co., Ltd.

15:05 - 15:50 6/16(Fri)
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12:15-13:15 Trend

6/14（Wed） 6/15（Thu） 6/16（Fri）
10:30-11:30 Business

はじめての小口輸入 ～ビジネス輸入の流れ～
もう迷わない。海外の素敵な製品を店頭に
～小ロット輸入の具体的な知識を一から学べます。

Introduction to low-volume imports:
steps necessary in commercial imports

Mr. Masayuki Shibata
Manufactured Imports & Investment Promotion Organization
 (MIPRO)

*Language: Japanese only

*Language: Japanese only

（一財）対日貿易投資交流促進協会（ミプロ）
貿易・投資アドバイザー
芝田政之 氏

※セミナー後には海外出展者を回りながらの
　レクチャーツアーを開催

10:30-11:30 Business 10:30-11:30 Business

人気北欧webショップに学ぶ「伝え方」
実物に触れることはないwebという媒体で、
商品をいかに魅力的に伝え、ファンを獲得しているのか。
その極意に迫ります。

How does the popular web shop 
communicate online?

*Language: Japanese only

Mr. Daiki Koshiba
KOZLIFE

Mr. Kenji Wada
Concept creator, A Design Lab Co., LTD

KOZLIFE

小柴大樹 氏 （上）

デザインの研究所 コンセプター
和田健司 氏 （下）

地域のコンテンツを活かした稼ぐビジネスモデル
日本各地のコンテンツをいかに発掘し、
稼ぐビジネスに育て上げていくか？ 
その実例を異なる分野・地域からの目線で、読み解く。

内閣府政策参与（クールジャパン戦略担当） 
浜野京 氏

協力：内閣府知的財産戦略推進事務局

Gainful business by 
applying regional contents
Ms. Miyako Hamano / Special Adviser, Secretariat of 
Intellectual Property Strategy Headquarters, Cabinet Office 

11:30-12:15 Business

Lecture tour of low-volume imports by MIPRO

ミプロの小口輸入レクチャーツアー
開始5分前にビジネスサポートデスクに集合してください。
先着20名限定！

Timetable LIFESTYLE SALON

LIFESTYLE SALON STAGE, Atriumアトリウム LIFESTYLE SALON STAGE 聴講無料・事前予約不要  Free of charge

16:00-17:30 Atrium special programme

Shigoto bar from Nihon 
job department
-Recruiting in the interior industry-

Mr. Kenta Nakamura
Nihon job department President

Mr. Hiroshi Eguchi
mitosaya inc. 

*Language: Japanese only

日本仕事百貨 代表
ナカムラケンタ 氏 （上）

mitosaya（株）
江口宏志 氏 （下）

16:00-17:30 Atrium special programme

しごとバー from 日本仕事百貨
～デザイン求人の現場から～
様々な生き方・働き方に出会う場所、
日本仕事百貨の「しごとバー」出張版。
実際にスタッフをWANTED!する出展者と共に
カジュアルに語る場です。
最後の30分は登壇者との交流の時間となります。

Hello, NEW LOCAL
2017年6月/ 11月のアトリウム特別企画
コラボレーションディレクターの2人が、
新しいLOCALをテーマに各々の取り組みについて語ります。
11月のIFFT/インテリア ライフスタイル リビングに
ご関心のある方もぜひご参加ください。
最後の30分は登壇者との交流の時間となります。

Hello, NEW LOCAL
Mr. Tetsuji Kuroda / Corporate Officer, UDS Ltd. 

Mr. Hiroshi Eguchi / mitosaya inc.  

[Moderator] Ms. Miki Homma / Journalist

*Language: Japanese only

UDS（株） 執行役員
黒田哲二 氏 （上）

mitosaya（株）
江口宏志 氏

［モデレーター］ ジャーナリスト
本間美紀 氏 （下）

14:30-16:00 Atrium special programme14:00-15:00 Trend / Award

カッシーナ･イクスシーの新たなるステージ
～人生の記憶の箱を作るソリューション～
3月にリニューアルオープンした青山本店の
コンセプトをとおしてカッシーナ・イクスシーが考える
空間提案のアプローチを紹介します。

（株）カッシーナ・ イクスシー 執行役員 商品本部長
田中新也 氏

Doors to new openings and 
narratives by Cassina ixc.

*Language: Japanese only

Mr. Shinya Tanaka / Corporate Officer, General Manager of 
Merchandising Division, CASSINA IXC. Ltd.

14:00-15:00

Who will be the winners of Best Buyer’s Choice 
and Young Designer Award?! Don’t miss it!
*Language: Japanese only

カッシーナ･イクスシーが選ぶBest Buyer’s Choiceにも
ご注目ください！ 

Interior Lifestyle
Awards ceremony

インテリア ライフスタイル 
アワード授賞式

14:30-

Trend

あなたのプロダクトが世界で注目されるために
「エル・デコ」ブランドディレクターが、
世界のトレンドや会場での注目ブランドをお話しします。
メディアに注目されるためには!? PRの秘訣を引き出します。
最後の30分は登壇者との交流の時間となります。

ハースト婦人画報社 
「エル・デコ」ブランドディレクター
木田隆子 氏 （上）

［モデレーター］ 
Lepre代表 PRファシリテーター
夏目康子 氏 （下）

mitosaya（株）
江口宏志 氏  

*Language: Japanese only

Ms. Ryuko Kida /  Brand Director ELLEDECOR Japan, 
HEARST Fujingaho

Mr. Hiroshi Eguchi / mitosaya inc. 

[Moderator] Ms. Yasuko Natsume /  Lepre

How to promote your products 
to the world

デザイン照明器具の新しいトライアル
日本の伝統産業から生まれる素材と照明との相性、
その製造過程、また完成形の機能や空間での活かし方、
販売に至るまで、デザインプロダクト照明の今・
これからについてお話しします。

A new trial of 
designed lighting equipment

*Language: Japanese only

Ms. Hiroe Tanita
Lighting Editor, TANITAYA owner 

[Moderator] Ms. Nobuko Shimuta
Project Editor, Design producer

ライティングエディター / たにたや店主　
谷田宏江 氏 （上）

［モデレーター］ 
プロジェクトエディター / デザインプロデューサー　
紫牟田伸子 氏 （下）

Ambiente Trends 2017
Designers Mr. Cem Bora, Ms. Claudia Herke and 
Ms. Annetta Palmisano from the design studio Stilbuero bora.
herke.palmisano analyze international trends in fashion and art, 
interiors and lifestyle.

Ambiente Trends 2017
生活雑貨やインテリアのトレンドがわかる！
ドイツの見本市「アンビエンテ」発の最新情報。

※同時通訳あり *Language: English / Japanese

ボラ・ヘルケ・パルミザーノ
（ドイツのデザイントレンド発信事務所）
アネッタ パルミザーノ 氏
Ms. Annetta Palmisano
Stilbuero bora.herke.palmisano

Take advantage of free on-site interpretation services and 
business negotiation consultation support to help with your 
negotiations with exhibitors.

海外出展者との商談にお困りの時に、臨時の通訳サービス、
MIPRO（対日貿易投資交流促進協会）のアドバイザーによる
小口輸入のアドバイス、商談サポートなどを無料で行います。
毎年恒例のLIFESTYLE SALONでのセミナーに加え、今年
は人気のレクチャーツアーも単独開催！ぜひご活用ください。

BUSINESS SUPPORT DESK
海外ビジネスサポートデスク

効率的な海外展開のための見本市活用セミナー

海外販路開拓を目指す皆様は奮ってご参加ください。日本
貿易振興機構（ジェトロ）の担当者をお招きし、各種支援サー
ビスについてもご紹介いただきます。

■ 日 時：6月16日（金）10:30－12:00
■ 場 所：西2商談室（2）
※予約不要。直接会場にお越しください。
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Worldwide network 世界とつながるインテリア ライフスタイル

最新ブランドからエシカルデザインまで
バイヤーが見た今年のアンビエンテ 

小柴大樹　バイヤー、人気webショップKOZLIFE代表

海外生活やレストランビジネスの経験を経て、独自の視点で、ケー
ラーなど北欧ブランドを中心に、温かみあるデザインプロダクトを
世界中で買い付ける。 www.ko-design.jp

　年に2-3回ヨーロッパの小さくマイナーな見本市から世界
最大級の見本市までを歩き回って、バイヤーとして宝さがしを
しています。毎年2月はフランクフルトのアンビエンテを訪問。
インテリア ライフスタイルの姉妹見本市ということもあって
大手はもちろん、今後注目するブランドや若手のデザイナー
まで洗練されたデザインに満ちています。バイヤー目線での
利点はドイツブランドが多く出展していること。海外製品の品
質はムラがありますが、ドイツ製品は日本に受け入れられる
品質です。また、ホール11.0「Loft」と呼ばれるトレンドや注
目ブランドが集まるホールは必見で、新顔ブランドに出会う
ことも度々です。
　そして他の見本市になく、私が最もアンビエンテで期待して
いるのはエシカル商品やアジアのメーカーが集まるホール10

です。インテリア ライフスタイルの2倍程の広さで、その中でも

ベトナム、タイ、フィリピン、台湾と西南アジアやキルギスなど
中央アジアのメーカーにまで会えるのです。ハイブランドにな
い、毎日使える生活道具を手頃な値段で探すことができ、近年
はアンビエンテの設けたエシカルデザインの基準のおかげか、
デザインや品質のレベルもぐっと上がっています。自社に不足
している日用品をここで探すことをお勧めします。メーカーの
質やデザイン性や価格はさまざまですが、その中で宝を見つけ
た時の喜びは感動的です。

■ 出展・来場に関するお問合せ
メサゴ・メッセフランクフルト（株）
〒102-0072　東京都千代田区飯田橋 1-3-2 曙杉館7F

インテリア関連見本市チーム
Tel. 03-3262-8443　Fax. 03-3262-8442　E-mail. info@interior-lifestyle.com

海外見本市チーム
Tel. 03-3262-8444　Fax. 03-3262-8442　E-mail. info@overseas-fairs.com

メッセフランクフルト グループ
インテリア関連見本市のご案内

2017 6月

9月

11月

2017年6月24日（土）－27日（火） フランクフルト

2017年6月20日（火）－22日（木） ニューデリー

2017年 9月14日（木）－16日（土） 上海

2017年11月20日（月）－22日（水）
東京ビッグサイト 西ホール

東京

2018 1月

2月

5月

2018年1月9日（火）－12日（金） フランクフルト

2018年2月9日（金）－13日（火） フランクフルト

2018年5月30日（水）－6月1日（金）
東京ビッグサイト 西ホール 

東京

INDIA

CHINA
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西1ホール＋アトリウム Floor layout / exhibitor index

　

　

Cafe

GLOBAL

GLOBAL

Scandinavian Pavilion

French Pavilion

LIFESTYLE SALON

Holland Pavilion

ITALIAN
PAVILION

German Pavilion

FROM PORTUGAL

KITCHEN LIFE / EVERYDAY

FOODIST

NORDIC LIFESTYLE

KITCHEN LIFE / EVERYDAY

D-29

D-31

D-33

D-27 D-61 E-72

E-80

E-82

E-84 E-40

E-42

E-44

E-46

E-61

E-62

E-64

E-66

E-67 E-68E-71

E-31

E-33

E-35

E-37E-39

E-41

E-43

E-45

E-10

E-12

E-14

E-16

E-28

E-30

E-32

E-34

E-03

E-05

E-06

E-13

E-15

E-04

E-02E-18

E-20

E-22

E-24

E-26

E-02

E-23

E-25

E-27

E-49

E-48

E-50

E-51E-54

E-56

E-58

E-53

E-55

E-57

E-59E-73E-74

E-75E-76

E-77

E-78

E-52

C-30

C-32

D-35

D-37

D-39

D-41

D-43

D-45

D-51

D-53

D-22

D-24

D-30

D-32D-02

D-04

D-06 D-15

D-17D-18

D-19

D-21

C-34C-36C-38C-40C-42

C-44 C-46 C-48 C-50

C-11 C-13 C-15

C-41 C-39 C-37

C-21 C-23

C-33

D-07

D-08

D-10 D-11

D-12 D-13

D-26 D-28

D-14

D-23

D-25

D-09

D-01

C-09

B-31

B-37 B-39

B-42

B-44B-45B-47

B-20B-22B-24

B-30 B-32 B-34 B-36 B-12

B-14B-16B-18

B-38 B-40

B-05

B-07 B-09

B-11

B-13B-15B-23

A-37

B-02B-03

B-04 B-08 B-10

A-26

A-28
A-29

A-30

A-31

A-32

A-33

A-41A-43

A-11 A-13

A-25A-27

A-06A-07A-08

A-10 A-12

A-09

A-03A-04

A-05

A-15

A-16

A-17

A-18

A-19

A-21A-23

A-01

A-02

A/F-02A/F-03A/F-04A/F-08A/F-09A/F-10A/F-14A/F-15A/F-16

A/F-01A/F-05A/F-06A/F-07A/F-11A/F-12A/F-13A/F-17

A-20

A-22

A-24

A-36 A-38

A-35 A-37 A-39

E-07E-08E-38E-70

E-01

S-42 S-43 S-44

S-49S-50

S-51

S-33

S-39S-40S-41

S-17 S-18 S-19 S-20

S-29S-30S-31S-32

S-12S-13S-14S-15S-16

S-05 S-06

S-07S-08S-09S-10S-11

S-21 S-22 S-23 S-24

S-25S-26S-27S-28

S-34 S-35

S-36S-37S-38

S-45

-JEWELRY-
selected by gallery deux poissons 

S-46 S-47

S-48

S-01S-02S-03S-04

S/J-01

S/J-02

S/J-03

S/J-04

S/J-05

S/J-06

S/J-07

S/J-08

S/J-09

S/J-10

S/J-11

S/J-12 S/J-13

S/J-14

S/J-15

S/J-16

S/J-17

S/J-18

S/J-19

S/J-20

S/J-21

S/J-22

S/J-23

S/J-24

B-25

B-27

D-55

D-57

C-01

C-02C-03C-04C-05C-06C-07

C-12 C-14 C-16 C-20 C-22 C-24

C-08

Sola cube
/ ウサギノネドコ

Timbre

NEWSEDtempo / mother tool

リアルジャパンプロジェクト
／AJI PROJECT
／KOMODARU-LINK

CAST JAPAN

VITAL MATERIAL
／Ivre

OSAJI

LABORATORIO OLFATTIVO壷内タオル

大成紙器製作所 / TAISEI

FLEXNOTE

PORTTRINUS

ユニコン山陽製紙

PEN＆DELI / 大成美術印刷所

マルマン

German Suplex Airlines × Toparley
DUTCH DESIGN
/ ヒロボシ

GIRAFFE

山田繊維京東都

Fabrico / 杉村繊維工業

東京西海かまわぬマルヒロKIHARA

2016 クォーターリポート

LUMICOOHEMWhO / キャル

mizucolor / 和信化学工業

アボード

ドロワーズ Rewire 3min. コッカ

S/J-01 Lueur
S/J-02 adachiyukari.
S/J-03 eri,
S/J-04 AISATO
S/J-05 bubun
S/J-06 Rice
S/J-07 KYOKO TSUDA
S/J-08 moca.arpeggio
S/J-09 KenichiKondo
S/J-10 KINARIYA
S/J-11 phenomena collection
S/J-12 uM
S/J-13 nooca
S/J-14 LOOP＆BOX
S/J-15 matori
S/J-16 hHOME
S/J-17 KIKKOU
S/J-18 siki
S/J-19 YOSHIKO CHONAN
S/J-20 KANOE
S/J-21 CHIKAKO YAJIMA
S/J-22 AROM.
S/J-23 auroraglass
S/J-24 Selieu

-JEWELRY-
selected by
gallery deux poissons

FOODIST
A/F-01 IFNi ROASTING
A/F-02 MY HONEY
A/F-03 里山商会
A/F-04 三宅商店カフェ工房
A/F-05 宏和商工
A/F-06 バーチ
A/F-07 ポルトドポルト/ 東陽機業
A/F-08 大友商事
A/F-09 ティー・アンド・トリーツ
A/F-10 山本商店
A/F-11 えこびと農園
A/F-12 マルヨシ近江茶
A/F-13 下堂園
A/F-14 日仏貿易/パッカハーブス
A/F-15 アレコレ
A/F-16 ごとう醤油
A/F-17 ワタスイ

SOAK design by heso

DailytableDAIKRAFT / 水雅SOMA青い森

石巻工房

COURT / 堀田カーペット

utilite / TAMPICO / STAMP AND DIARY

PENTA

ここかしこ

knot

ミーツタケガミ / 中越パルプ工業

TOJIKITONYA
／雑貨とアンティーク 海猫

雑貨とアンティーク 海猫
／TOJIKITONYA

ZEROJAPAN

スパンキーケイ

象印マホービン
燕振興工業スズ木ビアレッティ

／ストリックスデザイン

北陸製菓
ミューファン オーエスケー

オカ プリス事業部

九谷焼 虚空蔵窯

マックマー国際化工

alfi（サーモス）

家事問屋

VOIRY

4th-marketHARIO

オーエマイヤージャパン
／HESTAN
／Ruffoni

小原
清水産業/セイエイ

タウントークポリッシュ
/チャタニジューリー

高知県産業振興センター
／黒鳥鍛造工場
／ケンセン35
／三彩
／四万十町森林組合大正集成材工場
／土佐龍
／戸田商行
／ハート
／穂岐山刃物
／ほにや
／ミロクテクノウッド
／モリサ
／山のくじら舎

オバケツ by 渡辺金属工業

吉井タオルセンコー

コンテックスFERRO-CARBON ENT.

阪和

丸栄タオル

SyuRo

新光金属

スクウェア
スリーアップ

ヤクセル

Oman Cutlery
ラドンナ

＆SMART.LAUNDRY
/ パイン・クリエイト

愛媛県

シンカテック

InterDesign

GSホームプロダクツジャパン
／レーベン販売
／ritterwerk アイリス

ジャパンインターナショナルコマース

EKO JAPAN

マデイ オジェット

MARIA PORTUGAL TERRACOTA

アクセルジャパン
／SeedS Concept

PAOLA C

Quail Ceramics

3DCORK

CARVALHO

DITTO

MEZE mediterraneum

NEIPER
HOME

M O S PORTUGAL

FROM PORTUGAL

LUMATEX -
INDUSTRIA TEXTIL

B. SOUSA DIAS

HOME FLAVOURS

Con-tact

Blanc Mariclo
- Federighi 1926Boniotti

Soldi di Soldi ClaudioPOS DESIGN PICCOLI
OGGETTI SPECIALI

FRATI

Locherber Milano
Distributed in Japan by Daido

Martini

KO DESIGN
CONCEPT

大泉物産

EMC

デニッシュインテリアス

ムーミン /タトル・モリ エイジェンシー

アペックス

ノーマンコペンハーゲン/ アテックス

デザインハウス ストックホルム
/ アテックス

ノルウェージャン
アイコンズ

HAY / ウェルカム

LAISSEZ
LUCIE FAIRE

LA DUCHESSE
AUX PIEDS NUS

OSCAR
BIJOUX

EVELYNE
PRELONGE

GABRIELLE
PARIS

L'INDOCHINEUR

LISSOY

LOTTA
DJOSSOU

Luc
TRICART

Advansa Marketing

billerbeck Betten-Union

Brinkhaus Wendt ＆ Kuehn

Federal Ministry for
Economic Affairs and
Energy （BMWi）

FIFTYEIGHT
PRODUCTS

Goebel Porzellan
／Hummel
　Manufaktur

Graupner
Holzminiaturen

Gunter Reichel Werkstatt
moderner Figurenbildnerei

Hafele
Japan

Kobold Japan L.M. Card Production Inh.
Michael Hartfelder

BUSINESS
France

CRMA

STORIA
INTIMA

京ものエントリーモデルプロジェクト
<京都市産業技術研究所>
／アトリエYOU
／うるしおいしおはし
／urujyu
／kinuno
／soin
／竹中金彩
／林民和
／表望堂
／三木竹材店
／山城直人

TIME ＆ STYLE

播州刃物

Rin crossing
（中小企業基盤整備機構）

サイフク

うなぎの
寝床

藤高

金沢卯辰山工芸工房

尚雅堂

サクラワクス

加藤萬 華市松事業部

片山文三郎
商店

京都
光章

工房織座

津軽
びいどろ

エム・エム・
ヨシハシ

トリプル・
オゥ

224porcelain

ロジ
アソシエイツ

深山
／瑞浪市産業振興販路開拓委員会

鋳心ノ
工房

エムエイチユニット
／chiori design

つかもと

岐恵木工・吉田
／加子母森林組合

NEIGHBOR ＆ CRAFTSMAN

ユープロダクツキチベエ

水島産業・美鶴monacca

YOnoBI
／お茶の秋月園
／Design nayobika
／冨岡商店
／BUN color

ALART
丸信金属工業

GOLD
CRAFT

オー
プランニング

大泉物産
 （トリオ） 金照堂

富山デザインウエーブ

アイユー

富士吉田織物協同組合
／田辺織物 （コシオロッソ）
／テンジン
／羽田忠織物
／光織物 （kichijitsu）
／舟久保織物
／前田源商店 （kai's）

我戸幹男商店鶴見屋

廣田硝子SHAQUDA

堀江陶器

小田陶器
／瑞浪市産業振興販路開拓委員会

SASAWASHI

自由研究

MARISKA MEIJERS AMSTERDAM

NOOTEBOOM TEXTILES
／村松商事

諏訪田
製作所

catachi
高橋型精

薫玉堂

アプロス

木本
硝子

井助商店
／熊谷聡商店

畑漆器店

丸嘉小坂漆器店

にいがた産業創造機構
Rasp
／Original Wiener Schneekugelmanufaktur

SACICT

越前漆器
KORINDO

ブランカ
コーポ
レーション

STIIK 文山製陶

conte土直漆器

ならっぷ（R） 丸山繊維産業

SUNFLY

カネ十農園
マルナオ

能作

伝統的工芸品産業振興協会

TIME ＆ STYLE

ピーオーエス

DYKON

I-Fellows
／Come to Finland Publishing

HUKKA
DESIGN

Kauniste
Finland

LOVI

MORE JOY
HOME

SINI
MAJURI

VALLILA

BE ＆ LIV

大桑商店
／Danish Art Weaving
／Sibast Furniture

ロイヤルファニチャー
コレクション

ロイヤルファニチャー
コレクション 2nd

ルネ・デュー
Camino

ROOMMATE

わ

石塚硝子 ハウスウェアカンパニー

若兆

カワイ

ぷらいも銀峯陶器青芳スケーター

オリム

ビッグウイング

日本エムテクス

ツカモトエイム
オークス

木屋
PSP PEUGEOT

ツェラミカ アルティスティチナ リアクセント
メトレ フランセ

ゲットイット

ザリーンジャパン

ブルーマチックジャパン

イッツネット
／Industria Vetraria Valdarnese IVV
／Inhesion Industrial
／Stolzle Lausitz
／Vetri Delle Venezie

ジオインタナショナル

シモオカ

丹後 / OLSIA

クレオ ハキハキ工房 スリッパ

岩鋳
いわて産業振興センター
岩谷堂タンス製作所 Iwayado craft
及精鋳造所
及春鋳造所
大槌復興刺し子プロジェクト
シオン
平岡クラフト工房
水沢鋳物工業協同組合

メサテックス
ジャパン

西1ホール
入口

実演
ステージ

アトリウム特別企画 WANTED!

西1ホール入口

海外ビジネスサポートデスク /
出展相談ブース

主催者事務局

いわて産業振興センター

JAPAN STYLE

DUTSH
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Booth No.

Booth No.

アトリウム特別企画 Booth No.

（株）アボード S-43
（株）石巻工房 S-51
VITAL MATERIAL
／ Ivre S-07

OSAJI S-08
（株）かまわぬ S-30
KIHARA S-32
（株）CAST JAPAN S-06
WhO / （株）キャル S-39
京東都 S-26
（株）クォーターリポート S-34
COURT / 堀田カーペット（株） S-41
COOHEM S-38
ここかしこ S-27
（株）コッカ S-46
山陽製紙（株） S-18
German Suplex Airlines × Toparley S-21
（株）SyuRo S-11
（同）GIRAFFE S-24
3min. S-45
SOAK design by heso S-47
SOMA青い森 S-50
Sola cube / （株）ウサギノネドコ S-01
DAIKRAFT / （株）水雅 S-49
大成紙器製作所 / TAISEI（株） S-12
DUTCH DESIGN / ヒロボシ（株） S-23
壷内タオル（株） S-10
Dailytable S-48
Timbre S-02
tempo / mother tool inc. S-04
東京西海（株） S-29
（株）TRINUS S-16
（株）ドロワーズ S-42
2016（株） S-33
NEWSED S-03
knot S-22
Fabrico / 杉村繊維工業（株） S-28
FLEXNOTE S-13
PEN&DELI / （株）大成美術印刷所 S-19
PENTA S-35
PORT S-15
（有）マルヒロ S-31
マルマン（株） S-20
ミーツタケガミ / 中越パルプ工業（株） S-14
mizucolor / 和信化学工業（株） S-40
山田繊維（株） S-25
utilite / TAMPICO / STAMP AND DIARY S-36

（株）ユニコン S-17
LABORATORIO OLFATTIVO S-09
（株）リアルジャパンプロジェクト
／AJI PROJECT
／KOMODARU-LINK

S-05

Rewire S-44
LUMI［フィンランド］ S-37

- JEWELRY - selected by gallery deux poissons� Booth No.

AISATO S/J-04
adachiyukari. S/J-02
AROM. S/J-22

eri, S/J-03
auroraglass S/J-23
KANOE S/J-20
KIKKOU S/J-17
KINARIYA S/J-10
KYOKO TSUDA S/J-07
KenichiKondo S/J-09
siki S/J-18
Selieu S/J-24
CHIKAKO YAJIMA S/J-21
nooca S/J-13
phenomena collection S/J-11
bubun S/J-05
hHOME S/J-16
matori S/J-15
moca.arpeggio S/J-08
uM S/J-12
YOSHIKO CHONAN S/J-19
Rice S/J-06
Lueur S/J-01
LOOP&BOX S/J-14

国内出展者 Booth No.

（有）アイユー E-71
（株）アイリス B-11
（株）青芳 B-20
（有）アクセルジャパン
／SeedS Concept C-01

（株）アプロス E-76
（株）アペックス D-15
ALART 丸信金属工業（株） E-62
alfi（サーモス（株）） A-18
&SMART.LAUNDRY / （株）パイン・クリエイト B-05
EMC （株） D-04
EKO JAPAN（株） B-42
石塚硝子（株）ハウスウェアカンパニー B-47
（株）井助商店
／（株）熊谷聡商店 E-49

（株）イッツネット
／ Industria Vetraria Valdarnese IVV
／ Inhesion Industrial Co. Ltd.
／Stolzle Lausitz
／Vetri Delle Venezie

B-39

VOIRY A-20
（株）うなぎの寝床 E-03
越前漆器（株）KORINDO E-53
愛媛県 B-07
（株）エムエイチユニット
／chiori design E-30

（株）エム・エム・ヨシハシ E-20
（株）大泉物産 D-02
（株）大泉物産 （トリオ） E-67
（株）オーエ A-24
（株）オーエスケー A-12
オークス（株） B-30
（有）オープランニング E-66
オカ（株）プリス事業部 A-13
小田陶器（株）
／瑞浪市産業振興販路開拓委員会 E-57

オバケツ by 渡辺金属工業 A-39
小原（株） A-30
（株）オリム B-23
家事問屋 A-19
catachi （株）高橋型精 E-75
（株）片山文三郎商店 E-14
（株）加藤萬 華市松事業部 E-13
（株）我戸幹男商店 E-43
金沢卯辰山工芸工房 E-08
カネ十農園 E-27
カワイ（株） B-40
岐恵木工・吉田
／加子母森林組合 E-37

（株）キチベエ E-40
木本硝子（株） E-59
（株）木屋 B-31
京都 光章 E-15
京ものエントリーモデルプロジェクト<（地独）京都市産業技術研究所>
／（株）アトリエYOU
／うるしおいしおはし
／urujyu
／kinuno
／soin
／竹中金彩
／林民和
／表望堂
／三木竹材店
／山城直人

E-01

（有）金照堂 E-68
銀峯陶器（株） B-18
九谷焼 虚空蔵窯 A-16
（株）クレオ ハキハキ工房 スリッパ A-38
薫玉堂 E-77
（株）ゲットイット B-36
（公財）高知県産業振興センター
／黒鳥鍛造工場
／（株）ケンセン35
／（株）三彩
／四万十町森林組合大正集成材工場
／（株）土佐龍
／（有）戸田商行
／（株）ハート
／穂岐山刃物（株）
／（有）ほにや
／（株）ミロクテクノウッド
／（株）モリサ
／（株）山のくじら舎

A-37

（株）工房織座 E-16
（有） KO DESIGN CONCEPT D-01
GOLD CRAFT E-64
国際化工（株） A-15
conte E-32
コンテックス（株） A-25
（有）サイフク E-05
（株）サクラワクス E-12
SASAWASHI（株） E-73
雑貨とアンティーク 海猫
／TOJIKITONYA A-02

ザリーンジャパン（株） B-37
SUNFLY E-35
（株）GSホームプロダクツジャパン
／（株）レーベン販売
／ ritterwerk GmbH

B-09

ジオインタナショナル（株） B-15
清水産業（株）/（株）セイエイ A-31
（株）シモオカ B-13

SHAQUDA E-46
（株）ジャパンインターナショナルコマース B-12
（株）自由研究 E-74
（株）尚雅堂 E-10
（株）シンカテック B-08
新光金属（株） A-32
（有）スクウェア A-33
スケーター（株） B-22
（株）スズ木 A-07
STIIK E-55
スパンキーケイ A-04
スリーアップ（株） A-35
（株）諏訪田製作所 E-78
（有）ZEROJAPAN A-03
センコー（株） A-43
象印マホービン（株） A-05
大桑商店（株）
／Danish Art Weaving A/S
／Sibast Furniture Aps

D-27

TIME & STYLE E-02
タウントークポリッシュ/チャタニジューリー A-29
（株）丹後 / OLSIA A-36
（有）鋳心ノ工房 E-28
ツェラミカ アルティスティチナ （株）リアクセント B-32
（株）つかもと E-31
ツカモトエイム（株） B-27
津軽びいどろ E-18
（株）土直漆器 E-33
燕振興工業（株） A-06
（株）鶴見屋 E-44
デザインハウス ストックホルム / アテックス（株） D-18
デニッシュインテリアス（株） D-06
（一財）伝統的工芸品産業振興協会 E-07
TOJIKITONYA
／雑貨とアンティーク 海猫 A-01

富山デザインウエーブ E-70
トリプル・オゥ E-22
ならっぷ（R） 丸山繊維産業（株） E-34
（公財）にいがた産業創造機構 E-52
224porcelain E-23
日本エムテクス（株） B-25
NEIGHBOR & CRAFTSMAN E-38
（株）能作 E-24
ノーマンコペンハーゲン/ アテックス（株） D-17
ノルウェージャンアイコンズ D-19
畑漆器店 E-50
HARIO（株） A-23
播州刃物 E-54
（株）阪和 A-22
ビアレッティ
／ストリックスデザイン A-08

（株）ピーオーエス D-26
（株）ビッグウイング B-24
廣田硝子（株） E-45
（有）4th-market A-21
（株）藤高 E-06
富士吉田織物協同組合
／（有）田辺織物 （コシオロッソ）
／（有）テンジン
／（有）羽田忠織物
／光織物（有） （kichijitsu）
／舟久保織物
／（株）前田源商店 （kai's）

E-72

（株）ぷらいも B-16
（株）ブランカコーポレーション E-58
ブルーマチックジャパン（株） B-38
文山製陶（有） E-56
HAY / （株）ウェルカム D-24
北陸製菓（株） A-09
（有）堀江陶器 E-48
（株）マイヤージャパン
／HESTAN
／Ruffoni

A-28

（株）マックマー A-17
マデイ （有）オジェット B-44
丸栄タオル（株） A-11
マルナオ（株） E-27
（有）丸嘉小坂漆器店 E-51
水島産業（株）・美鶴 E-41
（株）深山
／瑞浪市産業振興販路開拓委員会 E-26

ミューファン A-10
ムーミン /（株）タトル・モリ エイジェンシー D-09
メサテックスジャパン（株） D-61
メトレ フランセ B-34
monacca E-42
（株）ヤクセル B-02
（株）ユープロダクツ E-39
YOnoBI
／お茶の秋月園
／Design nayobika
／冨岡商店
／BUN color

E-61

吉井タオル（株） A-41
（株）ラドンナ B-04
Rin crossing（中小企業基盤整備機構） E-04
（株）ルネ・デュー D-30
（株）ロイヤルファニチャーコレクション D-28
（株）ロイヤルファニチャーコレクション 2nd D-29
（有）ロジアソシエイツ E-25
（有）わ D-32
（株）若兆 B-14

（公財）いわて産業振興センター
（株）岩鋳

A-26

（公財）いわて産業振興センター
（株）岩谷堂タンス製作所 Iwayado craft
（株）及精鋳造所
（有）及春鋳造所
大槌復興刺し子プロジェクト
（株）シオン
平岡クラフト工房
水沢鋳物工業協同組合

FOODIST

（同）アレコレ A/F-15
IFNi ROASTING & CO. A/F-01
（株）えこびと農園 A/F-11
（株）大友商事 A/F-08
（株）宏和商工 A/F-05
（株）ごとう醤油 A/F-16
（株）里山商会 A/F-03

（株）下堂園 A/F-13
（株）ティー・アンド・トリーツ A/F-09
日仏貿易（株）/パッカハーブス A/F-14
バーチ（株） A/F-06
ポルトドポルト（同）/ 東陽機業（株） A/F-07
（株）MY HONEY A/F-02
（株）マルヨシ近江茶 A/F-12
三宅商店カフェ工房 A/F-04
（株）山本商店 A/F-10
（株）ワタスイ A/F-17

海外出展者 Booth No.

Austria

Rasp GmbH
／Original Wiener Schneekugelmanufaktur C-32

Denmark

DYKON A/S D-23

Finland

BE & LIV D-11
HUKKA DESIGN D-25
I-Fellows co.,ltd
／Come to Finland Publishing Ab Oy D-13

Kauniste Finland D-10
LOVI D-08
MORE JOY HOME D-14
SINI MAJURI D-12
VALLILA D-07

France

PSP PEUGEOT B-31

French Pavilion

BUSINESS France D-57
CRMA D-31
EVELYNE PRELONGE D-33
GABRIELLE PARIS D-55
LA DUCHESSE AUX PIEDS NUS D-41
LAISSEZ LUCIE FAIRE D-35
L'INDOCHINEUR D-53
LISSOY D-45
LOTTA DJOSSOU D-51
Luc TRICART D-43
OSCAR BIJOUX D-37
STORIA INTIMA D-39

Germany

German Pavilion

Advansa Marketing GmbH C-33
billerbeck Betten-Union GmbH + Co.KG C-50
Brinkhaus GmbH C-21
Federal Ministry for Economic Affairs and Energy （BMWi） C-34
FIFTYEIGHT PRODUCTS C-48
Goebel Porzellan GmbH
／Hummel Manufaktur GmbH C-38

Graupner Holzminiaturen C-42
Gunter Reichel Werkstatt moderner Figurenbildnerei C-44
Hafele Japan K. K. C-46
Kobold Japan K.K. C-40
L.M. Card Production Inh. Michael Hartfelder C-36
Wendt & Kuehn KG C-23

Italy

PAOLA C C-02

ITALIAN PAVILION

Blanc Mariclo - Federighi 1926 S.p.A. C-15
Boniotti srl C-11
FRATI S.R.L. C-41
Locherber Milano Distributed in Japan by Daido Co., Ltd. C-37
Martini Spa C-39
POS DESIGN PICCOLI OGGETTI SPECIALI C-09
Soldi di Soldi Claudio & C. Sas C-13

Netherlands

Holland Pavilion

DUTSH E-84
Holland Pavilion
MARISKA MEIJERS AMSTERDAM E-80
NOOTEBOOM TEXTILES
／村松商事（株） E-82

Portugal

MARIA PORTUGAL TERRACOTA B-45

FROM PORTUGAL

3DCORK C-04
B. SOUSA DIAS C-20
CARVALHO C-12
DITTO C-08
FROM PORTUGAL C-14
HOME FLAVOURS C-22
LUMATEX - INDUSTRIA TEXTIL C-16
MEZE mediterraneum C-06
M O S PORTUGAL C-05
NEIPER HOME C-07

Taiwan

FERRO-CARBON ENT. CO., LTD A-27
Oman Cutlery Co., Ltd. B-10
ROOMMATE D-21

Thailand

SACICT C-30

United Kingdom

Quail Ceramics C-03

United States

Camino D-22
Con-tact C-24
InterDesign, Inc B-03

　

　

Cafe

GLOBAL

GLOBAL

Scandinavian Pavilion

French Pavilion

LIFESTYLE SALON

Holland Pavilion

ITALIAN
PAVILION

German Pavilion

FROM PORTUGAL

KITCHEN LIFE / EVERYDAY

FOODIST

NORDIC LIFESTYLE

KITCHEN LIFE / EVERYDAY

D-29

D-31

D-33

D-27 D-61 E-72

E-80

E-82

E-84 E-40

E-42

E-44

E-46

E-61

E-62

E-64

E-66

E-67 E-68E-71

E-31

E-33

E-35

E-37E-39

E-41

E-43

E-45

E-10

E-12

E-14

E-16

E-28

E-30

E-32

E-34

E-03

E-05

E-06

E-13

E-15

E-04

E-02E-18

E-20

E-22

E-24

E-26

E-02

E-23

E-25

E-27

E-49

E-48

E-50

E-51E-54

E-56

E-58

E-53

E-55

E-57

E-59E-73E-74

E-75E-76

E-77

E-78

E-52

C-30

C-32

D-35

D-37

D-39

D-41

D-43

D-45

D-51

D-53

D-22

D-24

D-30

D-32D-02

D-04

D-06 D-15

D-17D-18

D-19

D-21

C-34C-36C-38C-40C-42

C-44 C-46 C-48 C-50

C-11 C-13 C-15

C-41 C-39 C-37

C-21 C-23

C-33

D-07

D-08

D-10 D-11

D-12 D-13

D-26 D-28

D-14

D-23

D-25

D-09

D-01

C-09

B-31

B-37 B-39

B-42

B-44B-45B-47

B-20B-22B-24

B-30 B-32 B-34 B-36 B-12

B-14B-16B-18

B-38 B-40

B-05

B-07 B-09

B-11

B-13B-15B-23

A-37

B-02B-03

B-04 B-08 B-10

A-26

A-28
A-29

A-30

A-31

A-32

A-33

A-41A-43

A-11 A-13

A-25A-27

A-06A-07A-08

A-10 A-12

A-09

A-03A-04

A-05

A-15

A-16

A-17

A-18

A-19

A-21A-23

A-01

A-02

A/F-02A/F-03A/F-04A/F-08A/F-09A/F-10A/F-14A/F-15A/F-16

A/F-01A/F-05A/F-06A/F-07A/F-11A/F-12A/F-13A/F-17

A-20

A-22

A-24

A-36 A-38

A-35 A-37 A-39

E-07E-08E-38E-70

E-01

S-42 S-43 S-44

S-49S-50

S-51

S-33

S-39S-40S-41

S-17 S-18 S-19 S-20

S-29S-30S-31S-32

S-12S-13S-14S-15S-16

S-05 S-06

S-07S-08S-09S-10S-11

S-21 S-22 S-23 S-24

S-25S-26S-27S-28

S-34 S-35

S-36S-37S-38

S-45

-JEWELRY-
selected by gallery deux poissons 

S-46 S-47

S-48

S-01S-02S-03S-04

S/J-01

S/J-02

S/J-03

S/J-04

S/J-05

S/J-06

S/J-07

S/J-08

S/J-09

S/J-10

S/J-11

S/J-12 S/J-13

S/J-14

S/J-15

S/J-16

S/J-17

S/J-18

S/J-19

S/J-20

S/J-21

S/J-22

S/J-23

S/J-24

B-25

B-27

D-55

D-57

C-01

C-02C-03C-04C-05C-06C-07

C-12 C-14 C-16 C-20 C-22 C-24

C-08

Sola cube
/ ウサギノネドコ

Timbre

NEWSEDtempo / mother tool

リアルジャパンプロジェクト
／AJI PROJECT
／KOMODARU-LINK

CAST JAPAN

VITAL MATERIAL
／Ivre

OSAJI

LABORATORIO OLFATTIVO壷内タオル

大成紙器製作所 / TAISEI

FLEXNOTE

PORTTRINUS

ユニコン山陽製紙

PEN＆DELI / 大成美術印刷所

マルマン

German Suplex Airlines × Toparley
DUTCH DESIGN
/ ヒロボシ

GIRAFFE

山田繊維京東都

Fabrico / 杉村繊維工業

東京西海かまわぬマルヒロKIHARA

2016 クォーターリポート

LUMICOOHEMWhO / キャル

mizucolor / 和信化学工業

アボード

ドロワーズ Rewire 3min. コッカ

S/J-01 Lueur
S/J-02 adachiyukari.
S/J-03 eri,
S/J-04 AISATO
S/J-05 bubun
S/J-06 Rice
S/J-07 KYOKO TSUDA
S/J-08 moca.arpeggio
S/J-09 KenichiKondo
S/J-10 KINARIYA
S/J-11 phenomena collection
S/J-12 uM
S/J-13 nooca
S/J-14 LOOP＆BOX
S/J-15 matori
S/J-16 hHOME
S/J-17 KIKKOU
S/J-18 siki
S/J-19 YOSHIKO CHONAN
S/J-20 KANOE
S/J-21 CHIKAKO YAJIMA
S/J-22 AROM.
S/J-23 auroraglass
S/J-24 Selieu

-JEWELRY-
selected by
gallery deux poissons

FOODIST
A/F-01 IFNi ROASTING
A/F-02 MY HONEY
A/F-03 里山商会
A/F-04 三宅商店カフェ工房
A/F-05 宏和商工
A/F-06 バーチ
A/F-07 ポルトドポルト/ 東陽機業
A/F-08 大友商事
A/F-09 ティー・アンド・トリーツ
A/F-10 山本商店
A/F-11 えこびと農園
A/F-12 マルヨシ近江茶
A/F-13 下堂園
A/F-14 日仏貿易/パッカハーブス
A/F-15 アレコレ
A/F-16 ごとう醤油
A/F-17 ワタスイ

SOAK design by heso

DailytableDAIKRAFT / 水雅SOMA青い森

石巻工房

COURT / 堀田カーペット

utilite / TAMPICO / STAMP AND DIARY

PENTA

ここかしこ

knot

ミーツタケガミ / 中越パルプ工業

TOJIKITONYA
／雑貨とアンティーク 海猫

雑貨とアンティーク 海猫
／TOJIKITONYA

ZEROJAPAN

スパンキーケイ

象印マホービン
燕振興工業スズ木ビアレッティ

／ストリックスデザイン

北陸製菓
ミューファン オーエスケー

オカ プリス事業部

九谷焼 虚空蔵窯

マックマー国際化工

alfi（サーモス）

家事問屋

VOIRY

4th-marketHARIO

オーエマイヤージャパン
／HESTAN
／Ruffoni

小原
清水産業/セイエイ

タウントークポリッシュ
/チャタニジューリー

高知県産業振興センター
／黒鳥鍛造工場
／ケンセン35
／三彩
／四万十町森林組合大正集成材工場
／土佐龍
／戸田商行
／ハート
／穂岐山刃物
／ほにや
／ミロクテクノウッド
／モリサ
／山のくじら舎

オバケツ by 渡辺金属工業

吉井タオルセンコー

コンテックスFERRO-CARBON ENT.

阪和

丸栄タオル

SyuRo

新光金属

スクウェア
スリーアップ

ヤクセル

Oman Cutlery
ラドンナ

＆SMART.LAUNDRY
/ パイン・クリエイト

愛媛県

シンカテック

InterDesign

GSホームプロダクツジャパン
／レーベン販売
／ritterwerk アイリス

ジャパンインターナショナルコマース

EKO JAPAN

マデイ オジェット

MARIA PORTUGAL TERRACOTA

アクセルジャパン
／SeedS Concept

PAOLA C

Quail Ceramics

3DCORK

CARVALHO

DITTO

MEZE mediterraneum

NEIPER
HOME

M O S PORTUGAL

FROM PORTUGAL

LUMATEX -
INDUSTRIA TEXTIL

B. SOUSA DIAS

HOME FLAVOURS

Con-tact

Blanc Mariclo
- Federighi 1926Boniotti

Soldi di Soldi ClaudioPOS DESIGN PICCOLI
OGGETTI SPECIALI

FRATI

Locherber Milano
Distributed in Japan by Daido

Martini

KO DESIGN
CONCEPT

大泉物産

EMC

デニッシュインテリアス

ムーミン /タトル・モリ エイジェンシー

アペックス

ノーマンコペンハーゲン/ アテックス

デザインハウス ストックホルム
/ アテックス

ノルウェージャン
アイコンズ

HAY / ウェルカム

LAISSEZ
LUCIE FAIRE

LA DUCHESSE
AUX PIEDS NUS

OSCAR
BIJOUX

EVELYNE
PRELONGE

GABRIELLE
PARIS

L'INDOCHINEUR

LISSOY

LOTTA
DJOSSOU

Luc
TRICART

Advansa Marketing

billerbeck Betten-Union

Brinkhaus Wendt ＆ Kuehn

Federal Ministry for
Economic Affairs and
Energy （BMWi）

FIFTYEIGHT
PRODUCTS

Goebel Porzellan
／Hummel
　Manufaktur

Graupner
Holzminiaturen

Gunter Reichel Werkstatt
moderner Figurenbildnerei

Hafele
Japan

Kobold Japan L.M. Card Production Inh.
Michael Hartfelder

BUSINESS
France

CRMA

STORIA
INTIMA

京ものエントリーモデルプロジェクト
<京都市産業技術研究所>
／アトリエYOU
／うるしおいしおはし
／urujyu
／kinuno
／soin
／竹中金彩
／林民和
／表望堂
／三木竹材店
／山城直人

TIME ＆ STYLE

播州刃物

Rin crossing
（中小企業基盤整備機構）

サイフク

うなぎの
寝床

藤高

金沢卯辰山工芸工房

尚雅堂

サクラワクス

加藤萬 華市松事業部

片山文三郎
商店

京都
光章

工房織座

津軽
びいどろ

エム・エム・
ヨシハシ

トリプル・
オゥ

224porcelain

ロジ
アソシエイツ

深山
／瑞浪市産業振興販路開拓委員会

鋳心ノ
工房

エムエイチユニット
／chiori design

つかもと

岐恵木工・吉田
／加子母森林組合

NEIGHBOR ＆ CRAFTSMAN

ユープロダクツキチベエ

水島産業・美鶴monacca

YOnoBI
／お茶の秋月園
／Design nayobika
／冨岡商店
／BUN color

ALART
丸信金属工業

GOLD
CRAFT

オー
プランニング

大泉物産
 （トリオ） 金照堂

富山デザインウエーブ

アイユー

富士吉田織物協同組合
／田辺織物 （コシオロッソ）
／テンジン
／羽田忠織物
／光織物 （kichijitsu）
／舟久保織物
／前田源商店 （kai's）

我戸幹男商店鶴見屋

廣田硝子SHAQUDA

堀江陶器

小田陶器
／瑞浪市産業振興販路開拓委員会

SASAWASHI

自由研究

MARISKA MEIJERS AMSTERDAM

NOOTEBOOM TEXTILES
／村松商事

諏訪田
製作所

catachi
高橋型精

薫玉堂

アプロス

木本
硝子

井助商店
／熊谷聡商店

畑漆器店

丸嘉小坂漆器店

にいがた産業創造機構
Rasp
／Original Wiener Schneekugelmanufaktur

SACICT

越前漆器
KORINDO

ブランカ
コーポ
レーション

STIIK 文山製陶

conte土直漆器

ならっぷ（R） 丸山繊維産業

SUNFLY

カネ十農園
マルナオ

能作

伝統的工芸品産業振興協会

TIME ＆ STYLE

ピーオーエス

DYKON

I-Fellows
／Come to Finland Publishing

HUKKA
DESIGN

Kauniste
Finland

LOVI

MORE JOY
HOME

SINI
MAJURI

VALLILA

BE ＆ LIV

大桑商店
／Danish Art Weaving
／Sibast Furniture

ロイヤルファニチャー
コレクション

ロイヤルファニチャー
コレクション 2nd

ルネ・デュー
Camino

ROOMMATE

わ

石塚硝子 ハウスウェアカンパニー

若兆

カワイ

ぷらいも銀峯陶器青芳スケーター

オリム

ビッグウイング

日本エムテクス

ツカモトエイム
オークス

木屋
PSP PEUGEOT

ツェラミカ アルティスティチナ リアクセント
メトレ フランセ

ゲットイット

ザリーンジャパン

ブルーマチックジャパン

イッツネット
／Industria Vetraria Valdarnese IVV
／Inhesion Industrial
／Stolzle Lausitz
／Vetri Delle Venezie

ジオインタナショナル

シモオカ

丹後 / OLSIA

クレオ ハキハキ工房 スリッパ

岩鋳
いわて産業振興センター
岩谷堂タンス製作所 Iwayado craft
及精鋳造所
及春鋳造所
大槌復興刺し子プロジェクト
シオン
平岡クラフト工房
水沢鋳物工業協同組合

メサテックス
ジャパン

西1ホール
入口

実演
ステージ

アトリウム特別企画 WANTED!

西1ホール入口

海外ビジネスサポートデスク /
出展相談ブース

主催者事務局

いわて産業振興センター

JAPAN STYLE

DUTSH
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西3・4ホール Floor layout / exhibitor index

Booth No.国内出展者 Booth No.

アイハラ貿易（株） F-32
アカツキコーポレーション（株）デザインアクセス I-38
アクティ大門屋（株） G-22
アクビ F-19
ASAHEI  ALEXANDRETURPAULT BORGO DELLE 
TOVAGLIE K-05

アジア・ラゲージ（株） G-52
アスワン（株） J-03
足立ブランド（足立区）
／（有）AKASHIYA
／（株）飯塚商店
／（株）オーエム
／（株）祥力
／東京パック（株）
／（有）プリントアート
／（株）丸正
／（株）ヨシオ
／渡邊鞄

G-24

アットアロマ（株） F-24
（株）アラジン F-13
アルコインターナショナル（株） F-47
（株）イー・エフ・インターナショナル F-23
（株）イーグ J-34
（株）イーズ プロダクツ H-11
市場（株） J-14
（株）イッソ・エッコ
／七福タオル（株）
／（株）正和

K-44

ideaco I-19
（株）イデアポート I-22
（株）伊藤バインダリー I-07
井上企画・幡 G-09
innovator I-20
INTERACTIVE K-28
（株）インディゴ H-15
（株）ヴィヴィアン K-48
VISIT/（株）イマイ J-40
（株）ヴェラ・ブラッドリー・スタイル G-48
（株）エアウィーヴ K-55
（株）エイアンドエフ K-10
エーアンドエー（株） J-08
A works K-59
エーワイ G-06
（株）エストナ F-49
エトランジェ ディ コスタリカ Herbier F-21
エトランジェ ディ コスタリカ Moderno F-20
（有）エヌ・ワイ・メッセージ F-15
（株）エム・エス・ティ F-29
MT Corporation J-15
（株）エルックス K-02
OGK  オージーケー技研（株） H-42
（株）オープンワールド F-33
岡崎製材（株） G-17
（株）オカノ K-34
オカモト産業（株） F-57
（株）家具家 J-41
（株）カトージ F-39
（株）カトージ（nuna） F-37
（有）金谷眼鏡 F-67
kapoc G-08
カモ井加工紙（株） J-10
（株）キタウチ J-39
KISSO F-10
紀寺商事（株） H-12
木村硝子店 K-04
（株）キャライノベイト F-58
ギャラリーライフアクセント H-30
クヴァドラ・ジャパン（株） I-32

 

HOME

ACCENT

ACCENT

MOVEMENT

NEXT

NEXT

TALENTS

GLOBAL

GLOBAL

LATVIA

made in LITHUANIA

National Taiwan Craft Research and
Development Institute

ONAT office
national
de l'artisanat

Bangladesh Pavilion

I-11

I-12 I-13I-14

I-15

I-16

I-24 I-25

I-22 I-27

I/T-02

I/T-03

I/T-04

I/T-01 I-10 I-17I-18

I-19

I-20

I-21

I-28 I-29

I-30

I-09

I-34 J-36J-36 J-31

J-04

J-05

J-06J-09J-10

J-11

J-13

J-14

J-32 K-62

K-71

K-73

J-03J-15J-28J-29

J-01

J-02

J-18

J-19

J-21

J-22

J-24J-25

J-26J-27J-39

J-41

J-38

J-40

J-42

J-44

J-46

J-48

J-50

J-52

J-45

J-53I-32 I-36

I-38

I-01

I-02

I-03 I-04 I-05I-06I-07

H-30H-34H-36H-38

H-40 H-42 H-44

H-02H-03

H-08 H-10

H-11

H-12 H-14

H-15

H-16

H-29H-31H-33H-35

H-05

H-06 H-17

H-26

H-23
H-24

H-01H-20 H-22

G-49

G-51

G-53 G-55

G-57G-59G-61G-63

G-32G-34G-36

G-46 G-48 G-52

G-15

G-17 G-19 G-21

G-25G-27G-29

G-24

G-30 G-54 G-56

G-22

G-23

G-43

G-44

G-45

G-09 G-11 G-13

G-33G-35G-37G-39G-41

G-01G-02G-03G-04G-05G-06G-07

G-08 G-12 G-14 G-18 G-20

F-47 F-49 F-51 F-53 F-57 F-59

F-60

F-61F-63F-65F-67F-69F-71F-73F-75
F-43

F-24F-26F-28F-30F-32F-36F-41

F-44 F-46 F-48 F-50 F-54 F-56 F-58

F-29F-31F-33F-35F-37F-39

F-11 F-13 F-15 F-17 F-19 F-21

F-23

F-09

F-10

F-12 F-14 F-16 F-18 F-20 F-02

F-03F-04F-05F-06F-07F-08

F/N-01F/N-02

F/N-03F/N-06F/N-07

F/N-08F/N-09F/N-10

F/N-11F/N-14F/N-15

F/N-16F/N-17F/N-18

F/N-19F/N-22F/N-23

F/N-24

F-01

F/N-04F/N-05F/N-12F/N-13F/N-20F/N-21

J-23J-43

K-34

K-36

K-40K-56K-57

K-58K-59

K-60K-61K-63

J-07J-08 K-07K-08K-32

K-23

K-29K-33

K-37

K-39

K-05

K-06K-09K-10

K-11K-12

K-28

K-30

K-03

K-04K-14

K-16

K-17

K-19

K-21K-41

K-45

K-44

K-46K-48

K-49

K-51

K-53

K-55K-65

K-67

K-64

J-34

K-01

K-47

K-02

K/N-01 K/N-02

K/N-03
K/N-04

K/N-05

K/N-06

K/N-07

K/N-08

K/N-09 K/N-10

K/N-11
K/N-12

K/N-13

K/N-14

K/N-15

K/N-16

K/N-17

K/N-18

K/N-19

K/N-20

K/N-21

I/T-05 I/T-06 I/T-07

K/N-01 jig
K/N-02 ヨシタ手工業デザイン室
K/N-03 eNproduct
K/N-04 woodpecker
K/N-05 OVO ceramics
K/N-06 megumi tsukazaki
K/N-07 KODAMA TOKI
K/N-08 RYOTA AOKI POTTERY
K/N-09 craft_one
K/N-10 五八PRODUCTS
K/N-11 mills
K/N-12 Konohazuk
K/N-13 NIL
K/N-14 24° Studio
K/N-15 PULL + PUSH PRODUCTS.
K/N-16 twelvetone
K/N-17 off 和紙田大學
K/N-18 NECKTIE design office
K/N-19 ZEROMISSION
K/N-20 Loca Project
K/N-21 CARRYNEST

F/N-01 POTTENBURN TOHKII
F/N-02 YUKI FUJISAWA
F/N-03 SPOLOGUM STOLES
F/N-04 .URUKUST/FLANGEplywood
F/N-05 ツタエノヒガサ
F/N-06 WACCA JAPAN
F/N-07 kakapo
F/N-08 TRICOTE
F/N-09 januka
F/N-10 プフッツェ
F/N-11 Fillyjonk
F/N-12 Sarahbel
F/N-13 フルコチエ
F/N-14 nezu
F/N-15 mannine
F/N-16 tamao
F/N-17 おもちゃのこまーむ
F/N-18 bcbasics
F/N-19 peaq
F/N-20 n.number
F/N-21 tete
F/N-22 m.ripple
F/N-23 REN
F/N-24 SHOJIFUJITA

トンカチ
（リサ・ラーソン）

セラミック・ジャパンhapuna＆Co. 三代目板金屋

小泉製作所
タカタレムノス

ふじや アラジン ブリーズ アクビ

エム・エス・ティ七色石鹸ニチガンカトージ

エトランジェ ディ コスタリカ Herbier

イー・エフ・
インターナショナル

エトランジェ ディ コスタリカ Moderno

丸萬BLUE

オープンワールドカトージ（nuna）

マルジュー

エヌ・ワイ・メッセージ
PARTY TICKET Neo バビロンシステム

5108
（コトバ）

KISSO

天衣無縫 新藤

アットアロマ日本香堂アイハラ貿易ダッドウェイ ベビー日経BP社

NORIKO HASHIDA DESIGN
／ヤマザキ

meinmuk soap / Repos de midi

ダッドウェイ

三和
トレーディング

日本グランド・シャンパーニュ

ダイマツマルエム Modkat 玉の肌石鹸 チャーリー

room4
／SOH（Scent of Home）Melbourne

キャライノベイト

ノスタルジックガレージ 
/ 青木商店

アルコインターナショナル エストナ LOOM オカモト産業 大同

進弘産業

ニップインターナショナルdunn （ロンド工房）コンフォート・ゴトウ

View Masterトランソニックバースデザイン

サンリーブ金谷眼鏡ハフリンガー シードコーポレーション マテリア デザイン

ティウイングスエーワイletters

kapoc サンキ 志成販売 草 土 山田木管工業所

ダイコープロダクト

プリマ

岡崎製材 HINODEYA

アクティ大門屋

ピースプランニング

ワークチュールヨシダ
／プチ・プリンシパル、
　BIZ島田節子、
　クリスタルアート

さんてる
／ウッドニー

リッチーエブリデー

ユニバーサル
ラボ

タイタン・アート [ KLON ]toleur / プライバルサーブ

井上企画・幡 心石工芸 leatheria
/ ティグレ

くさかんむりスヴァ インターナショナル TYG

グラムス
ヤマト屋

足立ブランド（足立区）
／AKASHIYA
／飯塚商店
／オーエム
／祥力
／東京パック
／プリントアート
／丸正
／ヨシオ
／渡邊鞄

ピーターラビット
 / ソニー・クリエイティブプロダクツ

グルマンディーズ

ハイビックス ヴェラ・ブラッドリー・スタイル

ムラエ商事
デコレ 東京吉岡アジア・ラゲージ

ディーディーインテックス
大和

JOHNSTONS
／リーミルズ
　エージェンシー 

ワーキング
ユニット・ジャパン

グラディスカ
ジャパン

東北新社 
/ FELIX THE CAT

リサとガスパール 
/ ソニー・クリエイティブプロダクツMELIN TREGWYNTホームステッド リミテッド

ハルモニア

サンリオヘミングス

紀寺商事 ハートアートコレクション

JSC GARLITA

トーダン
／国際カレンダー

GENERAL SUPPLY

ペーパーインテリジェンス 
花岡

マリモクラフト
Papies
（植田産業）

山櫻 
+lab（プラスラボ）

コクヨ　
Arts ＆ Crafts

EMKO
Enterprise Lithuania
FLOKATI, JSC
JURATE.EU
KITCHEN WEAR BY UGI
LINEN TALES
NorraVilla
日本リトアニア交流センター

ARS TELA
Autine
AW Latvia
Laima Grigone
／Baiba Mekse
LATVIA
Pinumu pasaule
PLYCOLLECTION
Studio Natural
VAIDAVA CERAMICS平和堂

／LEUCHTTURM ALBENVERLAG
葡萄唐草文様屋
DIARGEPICUS

フロンティア
／umu design

OGK  オージーケー技研 三協リール soraca

ギャラリーライフ
アクセント

GreenFlash
PALEVEIL 
/ 岩岡印刷工業

LACONIC三松

ミワックス

八幡化成 / sceltevie

イーズ プロダクツ インディゴ

メタロイ商会

Lagos del Mundo
伊藤バインダリー

MOHEIM
 / プラスティックス

クヴァドラ・ジャパン

leingrau

アカツキコーポレーション　
デザインアクセス

moooi 
/ トーヨーキッチンスタイル

PLAYWOOD
／マークスインターナショナル

マークス
インター
ナショナル

100percent

KIMU DESIGN

トリニティ
ideaco

innovator

NakNakライクイット

DRAW A LINE
／TENT
／平安伸銅工業メタフィス 

/ ハーズ実験デザイン研究所

hint by UMENODESIGN
／天野漆器
／インダストリーアンドマネジメント
／UMENODESIGN
／かねみつ漆器店
／絹や
／木本硝子
／上越クリスタル硝子
／添島勲商店
／高千穂
／中田漆木
／日本ケミフェルト
／フクシン
／丸三安田瓦工業

AZUCHI

Tomoki Hiramoto 
/ wip

YOSHITAKA 
KATANE

TATSUYA 
KAMATA

DAYS.

MASAKI MURATA

五洲薬品

MASKINGCOLOR

吉田
テクノワークス

スキャンデックスイデアポート

サカン セスタンテ

MOODA SOAME

テラモト
マルアイ

藤栄

DAN PROJECT

テシード

江東ブランド
／イヨベ工芸社
／GRASSE TOKYO
／椎名硝子
／東洋工業
／長谷萬
／ベッ甲イソガイ
／北三
／細田木材工業
／溝渕木工

toinen 
/ NINO

イーグ

A.M IDEAS
CHENG TSUNG FENG
Danzo
Dr. Evergreen Bamboo
HEE Porcelain
HEY SHENG CHI SI
Hua Home
MOTOR Design
National Taiwan Craft Research
　and Development Institute
Sumee Su Jewelry ＆ Metalcraft
Taiping Blue

会津漆器協同組合
石川紙業
うつつ窯
Kitamura Japan
小石原焼陶器協同組合
佐賀県陶磁器工業協同組合
志津刃物製作所
新東
中島忠平漆器店
百華人形の野村
福岡県
三川内陶磁器工業協同組合
三星刃物
美濃和紙ブランド価値向上研究会
宮本仏檀店
メイド・イン・ジャパン・プロジェクト NIPPONSAN
MORITA

Thermo
Square

BARKA STORE
bb＆dd Export 
Nadhir Jammeli
OLIVIA 
ONAT office national
　de l’artisanat
POTERIE SLAMA 
Semsem
TULINE /ART

キタウチ

家具家

IRON WOOD INT'L

摂津金属
工業所

VISIT 
/ イマイ

大和屋

Bengal
Braided Rugs

Sachatan
Handicraft

DUROFIBRETEX

メルクロス

滋賀麻
工業

シーヴカモ井
加工紙

睡眠機能
研究所

LINOO

市場

タカハシ産業

MIGUEL ANTUNES FERNANDES - LASA HOME

チェルシー
インター
ナショナル

NANDAN 
TERRY

アスワン

SLEEPWELL
KAUFFMANN

なわぞう

三菱電機

FARM MT
Corporation

ラグマート

クラフト
ワークス

ノームエーアンドエー

TEXTILES FRAU PEREZ
／バーモラルインターナショナル

ニーディック

リラックス ベッドシステム・ジャパン
／金澤屋

ドリームウェア

サティ

日本繊維輸入組合
／伊藤忠商事
／田村駒
／帝人フロンティア
／豊島
／西田通商
／丸紅インテックス

エアウィーヴ丸和貿易

クレイブ アミ・ブルージュ 
ami-brugge

LULUCA

HIRA LALL ＆ SON

丸眞

丸眞 
/ Scandinavian design

バハール

三方舎
／Roots 猪苗代

Sotto

杉工場Ocean 
Exim India

PREMIER 
FINE LINENS

ヴィヴィアン

イッソ・エッコ
／七福タオル
／正和

オカノ

伴戸商店

長澤
ライティング

高野
木工

田島メタルワーク

龍野コルク
工業

ブナコ

A works

髙岡屋

リアル・
スタイル

テオリ

ピーエーエス

丸紀

Bronte 
by Moon

ディンプレックス・ジャパンTree to Green

ラ・タント・イレーズ 
/ ポッシュリビング

INTERACTIVE

エイアンドエフ

ベルベット エルックス

TISTOU 
/ DOMANI 
/ extremis 
/ Henry Dean 
/ BROKIS

木村硝子店

ASAHEI  ALEXANDRETURPAULT 
BORGO DELLE TOVAGLIE

AUMORE 
WOOL

スワン
電器

SIXINCH.ジャパン
／トヨダプロダクツ
／ニチレイマグネット

花ごころDo!
事業部

長谷川
工業

西3ホール
入口

西4ホール入口

主催者事務局

商
談・休
憩
ス
ペ
ー
ス

メイド・イン・ジャパン・プロジェクト NIPPONSAN

商談・休憩
スペース

LIXIL

A SIX

ASK
Handicrafts

Golden Jute
Product

NEXT

NEXT
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Booth No.

くさかんむり G-33
（有）グラディスカジャパン G-45
（有）クラフトワークス J-21
（株）グラムス G-36
（株）GreenFlash H-17
（株）グルマンディーズ G-55
（株）クレイブ アミ・ブルージュ ami-brugge K-67
（株）小泉製作所 F-05
江東ブランド
／（株）イヨベ工芸社
／GRASSE TOKYO（株）
／（有）椎名硝子
／東洋工業（株）
／（株）長谷萬
／ベッ甲イソガイ
／北三（株）
／細田木材工業（株）
／（有）溝渕木工

J-29

コクヨ（株） Arts & Crafts H-05
（株）心石工芸 G-11
五洲薬品（株） I-16
（株）5108（コトバ） F-09
（有）コンフォート・ゴトウ G-05
（株）サカン I-24
サティ（有） K-53
（株）サンキ G-12
（株）三協リール soraca H-44
三代目板金屋 F-04
（株）さんてる
／（有）ウッドニー G-29

三方舎
／Roots 猪苗代 K-17

（株）三松 H-33
（株）サンリーブ F-65
（株）サンリオ H-01
（有）三和トレーディング F-60
シーヴ J-09
GENERAL SUPPLY H-03
滋賀麻工業（株） J-05
（株）志成販売 G-14
（株）SIXINCH.ジャパン
／（株）トヨダプロダクツ
／ニチレイマグネット（株）

K-16

進弘産業（株） F-61
（株）睡眠機能研究所 J-11
スヴァ インターナショナル G-41
（株）杉工場 K-21
（株）スキャンデックス I-34
スワン電器（株） K-09
（株）セスタンテ I-25
（株）摂津金属工業所 J-42
（株）セラミック・ジャパン F-03
（有）草 土 G-18
Sotto K-19
（株）ダイコープロダクト G-04
（株）タイタン・アート [ KLON ] G-35
（株）大同 F-59
（株）ダイマツ F-46
髙岡屋 K-57
（株）タカタレムノス F-02
高野木工（株） K-60
（有）タカハシ産業 J-32
田島メタルワーク（株） K-58
（株）ダッドウェイ F-44
（株）ダッドウェイ ベビー F-36
龍野コルク工業（株） K-56
玉の肌石鹸（株） F-50
DAN PROJECT J-23
（株）チェルシーインターナショナル J-06

（株）チャーリー F-54
DIARGE H-36
（株）ディーディーインテックス G-49
（有）ティウイングス G-01
TYG G-39
TISTOU / DOMANI / extremis / Henry Dean / BROKIS K-03
（株）ディンプレックス・ジャパン K-07
（株）テオリ K-29
（株）デコレ G-54
（株）テシード J-27
dunn （ロンド工房） G-03
（株）テラモト I-12
天衣無縫 （株）新藤 F-12
toinen / （株）NINO J-25
東京吉岡（株） G-56
（株）東北新社 / FELIX THE CAT G-57
（株）Tree to Green K-08
（株）トーダン
／国際カレンダー（株） H-14

toleur/（株）プライバルサーブ G-37
トランソニック（株） F-73
（株）ドリームウェア K-51
トリニティ（株） I-18
DRAW A LINE
／TENT
／平安伸銅工業（株）

I-28

（株）トンカチ（リサ・ラーソン） F-01
（有）長澤ライティング K-40
七色石鹸 F-31
なわぞう（株） J-24
（株）ニーディック K-47
（株）ニチガン F-35
日経BP社 F-41
（株）ニップインターナショナル G-02
（株）日本香堂 F-28
（株）日本グランド・シャンパーニュ F-53
日本繊維輸入組合
／伊藤忠商事（株）
／田村駒（株）
／帝人フロンティア（株）
／豊島（株）
／西田通商（株）
／丸紅インテックス（株）

K-64

（株）ノーム J-07
ノスタルジックガレージ /（株）青木商店 F-43
NORIKO HASHIDA DESIGN
／（株）ヤマザキ F-30

（株）バースデザイン F-75
PARTY TICKET Neo F-14
（株）ハートアートコレクション H-22
（株）ハイビックス G-46
長谷川工業（株） K-30
八幡化成（株） / sceltevie H-40
（株）花ごころDo!事業部 K-12
（有）バハール K-32
Papies（植田産業（株）） H-16
（株）バビロンシステム F-16
（有）hapuna&Co. F-07
ハフリンガー （株）シードコーポレーション F-71
（株）ハルモニア G-15
（株）伴戸商店 K-36
（株）ピーエーエス K-33
（株）ピースプランニング G-25
ピーターラビット / （株）ソニー・クリエイティブプロダクツ G-53
PICUS H-38
（株）HINODEYA G-19
（株）100percent I-09
View Master Co.,Ltd. F-69

hint by UMENODESIGN
／天野漆器（株）
／インダストリーアンドマネジメント（株）
／UMENODESIGN（株）
／（有）かねみつ漆器店
／（株）絹や
／木本硝子（株）
／上越クリスタル硝子（株）
／（株）添島勲商店
／（株）高千穂
／中田漆木
／日本ケミフェルト（株）
／（株）フクシン
／丸三安田瓦工業（株）

I-10

FARM J-28
（株）藤栄 I-15
（株）ふじや F-11
葡萄唐草文様屋 H-34
ブナコ（株） K-61
（株）ブリーズ F-17
プリマ（株） G-21
（株）BLUE F-08
（株）フロンティア
／umu design I-02

（株）平和堂
／LEUCHTTURM ALBENVERLAG GMBH & CO. KG H-35

ペーパーインテリジェンス 花岡（株） H-10
PALEVEIL/岩岡印刷工業（株） H-06
（株）ヘミングス H-02
（株）ベルベット K-01
ホームステッド リミテッド G-63
（株）マークスインターナショナル I-04
MASKINGCOLOR I-14
マテリア デザイン F-63
meinmuk soap / Repos de midi F-26
（株）マリモクラフト H-20
（株）マルアイ I-13
（株）マルエム Modkat F-48
（株）丸紀 K-37
（株）マルジュー F-18
丸眞（株） K-63
丸眞（株） / Scandinavian design K-62
（株）丸萬 F-06
丸和貿易（株） K-65
三菱電機（株） J-26
（株）ミワックス H-31
ムラエ商事（株） G-30
メタフィス /（株）ハーズ実験デザイン研究所 I-17
（株）メタロイ商会 I-05
メルクロス（株） J-04
moooi / トーヨーキッチンスタイル I-29
（株）MOODA SOAME I-27
MOHEIM / （株）プラスティックス I-01
（株）山櫻 +lab（プラスラボ） H-08
山田木管工業所 G-20
（株）大和 G-51
（株）ヤマト屋 G-23
（株）大和屋 J-38
（有）ユニバーサルラボ G-32
吉田テクノワークス（株） I-11
ライクイット（株） I-21
ラグマート J-19
（株）LACONIC H-29
ラ・タント・イレーズ / （有）ポッシュリビング K-11
リアル・スタイル（株） K-23
（株）LIXIL K-14
リサとガスパール / （株）ソニー・クリエイティブプロダクツ G-59
（株）リッチーエブリデー G-34
リラックス ベッドシステム・ジャパン
／（株）金澤屋 K-49

LOOM F-51
room4（同）
／SOH（Scent of Home）Melbourne F-56

LULUCA K-73
leatheria/（有）ティグレ G-13
letters G-07
ワーキングユニット・ジャパン（株） G-44
ワークチュールヨシダ
／プチ・プリンシパル、BIZ島田節子、クリスタルアート G-27

特定非営利活動法人メイド・イン・ジャパン・プロジェクト
NIPPONSAN
会津漆器協同組合

J-36

石川紙業（株）
うつつ窯
（株）Kitamura Japan
小石原焼陶器協同組合
佐賀県陶磁器工業協同組合
（有）志津刃物製作所
新東（株）
中島忠平漆器店
（株）百華人形の野村
福岡県
三川内陶磁器工業協同組合
三星刃物（株）
美濃和紙ブランド価値向上研究会
（株）宮本仏檀店
特定非営利活動法人メイド・イン・ジャパン・
プロジェクト NIPPONSAN
（株）MORITA

TALENTS
AZUCHI I/T-02
TATSUYA KAMATA I/T-05
DAYS. I/T-07
Tomoki Hiramoto / wip inc. I/T-03
MASAKI MURATA I/T-06
YOSHITAKA KATANE I/T-04
KIMU DESIGN CO., LTD.［台湾］ I/T-01

NEXT
woodpecker K/N-04
.URUKUST/FLANGEplywood F/N-04
n.number F/N-20
m.ripple F/N-22
eNproduct K/N-03
off 和紙田大學 K/N-17
OVO ceramics K/N-05
おもちゃのこまーむ F/N-17
kakapo F/N-07
CARRYNEST K/N-21
craft_one K/N-09
KODAMA TOKI K/N-07
Konohazuk K/N-12
五八PRODUCTS K/N-10
Sarahbel F/N-12
jig K/N-01
SHOJIFUJITA F/N-24
SPOLOGUM STOLES F/N-03
ZEROMISSION K/N-19
tamao F/N-16
ツタエノヒガサ F/N-05
tete F/N-21
twelvetone K/N-16
24° Studio K/N-14

TRICOTE F/N-08
NIL K/N-13
NECKTIE design office K/N-18
nezu F/N-14
peaq F/N-19
bcbasics F/N-18
Fillyjonk F/N-11
プフッツェ F/N-10
フルコチエ F/N-13
PULL + PUSH PRODUCTS. K/N-15
POTTENBURN TOHKII F/N-01
mannine F/N-15
mills K/N-11
megumi tsukazaki K/N-06
januka F/N-09
YUKI FUJISAWA F/N-02
ヨシタ手工業デザイン室 K/N-02
RYOTA AOKI POTTERY K/N-08
REN F/N-23
Loca Project K/N-20
WACCA JAPAN F/N-06

海外出展者 Booth No.

Australia
AUMORE WOOL K-06

Austria
SLEEPWELL KAUFFMANN J-22

Bangladesh
Bangladesh Pavilion
A SIX J-52
ASK Handicrafts J-50
Bengal Braided Rugs Ltd. J-44
EXPORT PROMOTION BUREAU
Golden Jute Product J-48
Sachatan Handicraft J-46

Germany
leingrau I-36

India
DUROFIBRETEX J-02
HIRA LALL & SON K-71
NANDAN TERRY PVT. LTD. J-01
Ocean Exim India Pvt. Ltd. K-41
PREMIER FINE LINENS K-46

Italy
PLAYWOOD
／マークスインターナショナル I-03

Latvia
LATVIA
ARS TELA

H-26

Autine
AW Latvia ltd.
Laima Grigone
／Baiba Mekse
LATVIA
Pinumu pasaule SIA
PLYCOLLECTION
Studio Natural
VAIDAVA CERAMICS

Lithuania
JSC GARLITA H-24
LINOO J-13

made in LITHUANIA
EMKO

H-23

Enterprise Lithuania
FLOKATI, JSC
JURATE.EU
KITCHEN WEAR BY UGI
LINEN TALES
NorraVilla
（一社）日本リトアニア交流センター

Mexico
Lagos del Mundo I-06

Portugal
MIGUEL ANTUNES FERNANDES, LDA - LASA HOME J-18

Spain
TEXTILES FRAU PEREZ.S.L.
／バーモラルインターナショナル K-45

Taiwan
IRON WOOD INT'L CO., LTD. J-43
NakNak I-30
Thermo Square Co., Ltd. J-53

National Taiwan Craft Research and Development Institute
A.M IDEAS

J-31

CHENG TSUNG FENG
Danzo
Dr. Evergreen Bamboo
HEE Porcelain
HEY SHENG CHI SI
Hua Home
MOTOR Design
National Taiwan Craft Research and Development Institute
Sumee Su Jewelry & Metalcraft
Taiping Blue

Tunisia
ONAT office national de l'artisanat
BARKA STORE 

J-45

bb&dd Export 
Nadhir Jammeli
OLIVIA 
ONAT office national de l'artisanat
POTERIE SLAMA 
Semsem
TULINE /ART& CO

United Kingdom
Bronte by Moon K-39
JOHNSTONS
／（株）リーミルズエージェンシー G-43

MELIN TREGWYNT G-61
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I-12 I-13I-14

I-15

I-16

I-24 I-25

I-22 I-27

I/T-02

I/T-03

I/T-04

I/T-01 I-10 I-17I-18

I-19

I-20

I-21

I-28 I-29

I-30

I-09

I-34 J-36J-36 J-31

J-04

J-05

J-06J-09J-10

J-11

J-13

J-14

J-32 K-62

K-71

K-73

J-03J-15J-28J-29

J-01

J-02

J-18

J-19

J-21

J-22

J-24J-25

J-26J-27J-39

J-41

J-38

J-40

J-42

J-44

J-46

J-48

J-50

J-52

J-45

J-53I-32 I-36

I-38

I-01

I-02

I-03 I-04 I-05I-06I-07

H-30H-34H-36H-38

H-40 H-42 H-44

H-02H-03

H-08 H-10

H-11

H-12 H-14

H-15

H-16

H-29H-31H-33H-35

H-05

H-06 H-17

H-26

H-23
H-24

H-01H-20 H-22

G-49

G-51

G-53 G-55

G-57G-59G-61G-63

G-32G-34G-36

G-46 G-48 G-52

G-15

G-17 G-19 G-21

G-25G-27G-29

G-24

G-30 G-54 G-56

G-22

G-23

G-43

G-44

G-45

G-09 G-11 G-13

G-33G-35G-37G-39G-41

G-01G-02G-03G-04G-05G-06G-07

G-08 G-12 G-14 G-18 G-20

F-47 F-49 F-51 F-53 F-57 F-59

F-60

F-61F-63F-65F-67F-69F-71F-73F-75
F-43

F-24F-26F-28F-30F-32F-36F-41

F-44 F-46 F-48 F-50 F-54 F-56 F-58

F-29F-31F-33F-35F-37F-39

F-11 F-13 F-15 F-17 F-19 F-21

F-23

F-09

F-10

F-12 F-14 F-16 F-18 F-20 F-02

F-03F-04F-05F-06F-07F-08

F/N-01F/N-02

F/N-03F/N-06F/N-07

F/N-08F/N-09F/N-10

F/N-11F/N-14F/N-15

F/N-16F/N-17F/N-18

F/N-19F/N-22F/N-23

F/N-24

F-01

F/N-04F/N-05F/N-12F/N-13F/N-20F/N-21

J-23J-43

K-34

K-36

K-40K-56K-57

K-58K-59

K-60K-61K-63

J-07J-08 K-07K-08K-32

K-23

K-29K-33

K-37

K-39

K-05

K-06K-09K-10

K-11K-12

K-28

K-30

K-03

K-04K-14

K-16

K-17

K-19

K-21K-41

K-45

K-44

K-46K-48

K-49

K-51

K-53

K-55K-65

K-67

K-64

J-34

K-01

K-47

K-02

K/N-01 K/N-02

K/N-03
K/N-04

K/N-05

K/N-06

K/N-07

K/N-08

K/N-09 K/N-10

K/N-11
K/N-12

K/N-13

K/N-14

K/N-15

K/N-16

K/N-17

K/N-18

K/N-19

K/N-20

K/N-21

I/T-05 I/T-06 I/T-07

K/N-01 jig
K/N-02 ヨシタ手工業デザイン室
K/N-03 eNproduct
K/N-04 woodpecker
K/N-05 OVO ceramics
K/N-06 megumi tsukazaki
K/N-07 KODAMA TOKI
K/N-08 RYOTA AOKI POTTERY
K/N-09 craft_one
K/N-10 五八PRODUCTS
K/N-11 mills
K/N-12 Konohazuk
K/N-13 NIL
K/N-14 24° Studio
K/N-15 PULL + PUSH PRODUCTS.
K/N-16 twelvetone
K/N-17 off 和紙田大學
K/N-18 NECKTIE design office
K/N-19 ZEROMISSION
K/N-20 Loca Project
K/N-21 CARRYNEST

F/N-01 POTTENBURN TOHKII
F/N-02 YUKI FUJISAWA
F/N-03 SPOLOGUM STOLES
F/N-04 .URUKUST/FLANGEplywood
F/N-05 ツタエノヒガサ
F/N-06 WACCA JAPAN
F/N-07 kakapo
F/N-08 TRICOTE
F/N-09 januka
F/N-10 プフッツェ
F/N-11 Fillyjonk
F/N-12 Sarahbel
F/N-13 フルコチエ
F/N-14 nezu
F/N-15 mannine
F/N-16 tamao
F/N-17 おもちゃのこまーむ
F/N-18 bcbasics
F/N-19 peaq
F/N-20 n.number
F/N-21 tete
F/N-22 m.ripple
F/N-23 REN
F/N-24 SHOJIFUJITA

トンカチ
（リサ・ラーソン）

セラミック・ジャパンhapuna＆Co. 三代目板金屋

小泉製作所
タカタレムノス

ふじや アラジン ブリーズ アクビ

エム・エス・ティ七色石鹸ニチガンカトージ

エトランジェ ディ コスタリカ Herbier

イー・エフ・
インターナショナル

エトランジェ ディ コスタリカ Moderno

丸萬BLUE

オープンワールドカトージ（nuna）

マルジュー

エヌ・ワイ・メッセージ
PARTY TICKET Neo バビロンシステム

5108
（コトバ）

KISSO

天衣無縫 新藤

アットアロマ日本香堂アイハラ貿易ダッドウェイ ベビー日経BP社

NORIKO HASHIDA DESIGN
／ヤマザキ

meinmuk soap / Repos de midi

ダッドウェイ

三和
トレーディング

日本グランド・シャンパーニュ

ダイマツマルエム Modkat 玉の肌石鹸 チャーリー

room4
／SOH（Scent of Home）Melbourne

キャライノベイト

ノスタルジックガレージ 
/ 青木商店

アルコインターナショナル エストナ LOOM オカモト産業 大同

進弘産業

ニップインターナショナルdunn （ロンド工房）コンフォート・ゴトウ

View Masterトランソニックバースデザイン

サンリーブ金谷眼鏡ハフリンガー シードコーポレーション マテリア デザイン

ティウイングスエーワイletters

kapoc サンキ 志成販売 草 土 山田木管工業所

ダイコープロダクト

プリマ

岡崎製材 HINODEYA

アクティ大門屋

ピースプランニング

ワークチュールヨシダ
／プチ・プリンシパル、
　BIZ島田節子、
　クリスタルアート

さんてる
／ウッドニー

リッチーエブリデー

ユニバーサル
ラボ

タイタン・アート [ KLON ]toleur / プライバルサーブ

井上企画・幡 心石工芸 leatheria
/ ティグレ

くさかんむりスヴァ インターナショナル TYG

グラムス
ヤマト屋

足立ブランド（足立区）
／AKASHIYA
／飯塚商店
／オーエム
／祥力
／東京パック
／プリントアート
／丸正
／ヨシオ
／渡邊鞄

ピーターラビット
 / ソニー・クリエイティブプロダクツ

グルマンディーズ

ハイビックス ヴェラ・ブラッドリー・スタイル

ムラエ商事
デコレ 東京吉岡アジア・ラゲージ

ディーディーインテックス
大和

JOHNSTONS
／リーミルズ
　エージェンシー 

ワーキング
ユニット・ジャパン

グラディスカ
ジャパン

東北新社 
/ FELIX THE CAT

リサとガスパール 
/ ソニー・クリエイティブプロダクツMELIN TREGWYNTホームステッド リミテッド

ハルモニア

サンリオヘミングス

紀寺商事 ハートアートコレクション

JSC GARLITA

トーダン
／国際カレンダー

GENERAL SUPPLY

ペーパーインテリジェンス 
花岡

マリモクラフト
Papies
（植田産業）

山櫻 
+lab（プラスラボ）

コクヨ　
Arts ＆ Crafts

EMKO
Enterprise Lithuania
FLOKATI, JSC
JURATE.EU
KITCHEN WEAR BY UGI
LINEN TALES
NorraVilla
日本リトアニア交流センター

ARS TELA
Autine
AW Latvia
Laima Grigone
／Baiba Mekse
LATVIA
Pinumu pasaule
PLYCOLLECTION
Studio Natural
VAIDAVA CERAMICS平和堂

／LEUCHTTURM ALBENVERLAG
葡萄唐草文様屋
DIARGEPICUS

フロンティア
／umu design

OGK  オージーケー技研 三協リール soraca

ギャラリーライフ
アクセント

GreenFlash
PALEVEIL 
/ 岩岡印刷工業

LACONIC三松

ミワックス

八幡化成 / sceltevie

イーズ プロダクツ インディゴ

メタロイ商会

Lagos del Mundo
伊藤バインダリー

MOHEIM
 / プラスティックス

クヴァドラ・ジャパン

leingrau

アカツキコーポレーション　
デザインアクセス

moooi 
/ トーヨーキッチンスタイル

PLAYWOOD
／マークスインターナショナル

マークス
インター
ナショナル

100percent

KIMU DESIGN

トリニティ
ideaco

innovator

NakNakライクイット

DRAW A LINE
／TENT
／平安伸銅工業メタフィス 

/ ハーズ実験デザイン研究所

hint by UMENODESIGN
／天野漆器
／インダストリーアンドマネジメント
／UMENODESIGN
／かねみつ漆器店
／絹や
／木本硝子
／上越クリスタル硝子
／添島勲商店
／高千穂
／中田漆木
／日本ケミフェルト
／フクシン
／丸三安田瓦工業

AZUCHI

Tomoki Hiramoto 
/ wip

YOSHITAKA 
KATANE

TATSUYA 
KAMATA

DAYS.

MASAKI MURATA

五洲薬品

MASKINGCOLOR

吉田
テクノワークス

スキャンデックスイデアポート

サカン セスタンテ

MOODA SOAME

テラモト
マルアイ

藤栄

DAN PROJECT

テシード

江東ブランド
／イヨベ工芸社
／GRASSE TOKYO
／椎名硝子
／東洋工業
／長谷萬
／ベッ甲イソガイ
／北三
／細田木材工業
／溝渕木工

toinen 
/ NINO

イーグ

A.M IDEAS
CHENG TSUNG FENG
Danzo
Dr. Evergreen Bamboo
HEE Porcelain
HEY SHENG CHI SI
Hua Home
MOTOR Design
National Taiwan Craft Research
　and Development Institute
Sumee Su Jewelry ＆ Metalcraft
Taiping Blue

会津漆器協同組合
石川紙業
うつつ窯
Kitamura Japan
小石原焼陶器協同組合
佐賀県陶磁器工業協同組合
志津刃物製作所
新東
中島忠平漆器店
百華人形の野村
福岡県
三川内陶磁器工業協同組合
三星刃物
美濃和紙ブランド価値向上研究会
宮本仏檀店
メイド・イン・ジャパン・プロジェクト NIPPONSAN
MORITA

Thermo
Square

BARKA STORE
bb＆dd Export 
Nadhir Jammeli
OLIVIA 
ONAT office national
　de l’artisanat
POTERIE SLAMA 
Semsem
TULINE /ART

キタウチ

家具家

IRON WOOD INT'L

摂津金属
工業所

VISIT 
/ イマイ

大和屋

Bengal
Braided Rugs

Sachatan
Handicraft

DUROFIBRETEX

メルクロス

滋賀麻
工業

シーヴカモ井
加工紙

睡眠機能
研究所

LINOO

市場

タカハシ産業

MIGUEL ANTUNES FERNANDES - LASA HOME

チェルシー
インター
ナショナル

NANDAN 
TERRY

アスワン

SLEEPWELL
KAUFFMANN

なわぞう

三菱電機

FARM MT
Corporation

ラグマート

クラフト
ワークス

ノームエーアンドエー

TEXTILES FRAU PEREZ
／バーモラルインターナショナル

ニーディック

リラックス ベッドシステム・ジャパン
／金澤屋

ドリームウェア

サティ

日本繊維輸入組合
／伊藤忠商事
／田村駒
／帝人フロンティア
／豊島
／西田通商
／丸紅インテックス

エアウィーヴ丸和貿易

クレイブ アミ・ブルージュ 
ami-brugge

LULUCA

HIRA LALL ＆ SON

丸眞

丸眞 
/ Scandinavian design

バハール

三方舎
／Roots 猪苗代

Sotto

杉工場Ocean 
Exim India

PREMIER 
FINE LINENS

ヴィヴィアン

イッソ・エッコ
／七福タオル
／正和

オカノ

伴戸商店

長澤
ライティング

高野
木工

田島メタルワーク

龍野コルク
工業

ブナコ

A works

髙岡屋

リアル・
スタイル

テオリ

ピーエーエス

丸紀

Bronte 
by Moon

ディンプレックス・ジャパンTree to Green

ラ・タント・イレーズ 
/ ポッシュリビング

INTERACTIVE

エイアンドエフ

ベルベット エルックス

TISTOU 
/ DOMANI 
/ extremis 
/ Henry Dean 
/ BROKIS

木村硝子店

ASAHEI  ALEXANDRETURPAULT 
BORGO DELLE TOVAGLIE

AUMORE 
WOOL

スワン
電器

SIXINCH.ジャパン
／トヨダプロダクツ
／ニチレイマグネット

花ごころDo!
事業部

長谷川
工業

西3ホール
入口

西4ホール入口

主催者事務局

商
談・休
憩
ス
ペ
ー
ス

メイド・イン・ジャパン・プロジェクト NIPPONSAN

商談・休憩
スペース

LIXIL

A SIX

ASK
Handicrafts

Golden Jute
Product

NEXT

NEXT
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West hall 1 + Atrium Floor layout / exhibitor index

　

　

Cafe

GLOBAL

GLOBAL

Scandinavian Pavilion

French Pavilion

LIFESTYLE SALON

Holland Pavilion

ITALIAN
PAVILION

German Pavilion

FROM PORTUGAL

KITCHEN LIFE / EVERYDAY

FOODIST

NORDIC LIFESTYLE

KITCHEN LIFE / EVERYDAY

D-29

D-31

D-33

D-27 D-61 E-72

E-80

E-82

E-84 E-40

E-42

E-44

E-46

E-61

E-62

E-64

E-66

E-67 E-68E-71

E-31

E-33

E-35

E-37E-39

E-41

E-43

E-45

E-10

E-12

E-14

E-16

E-28

E-30

E-32

E-34

E-03

E-05

E-06

E-13

E-15

E-04

E-02E-18

E-20

E-22

E-24

E-26

E-02

E-23

E-25

E-27

E-49

E-48

E-50

E-51E-54

E-56

E-58

E-53

E-55

E-57

E-59E-73E-74

E-75E-76

E-77

E-78

E-52

C-30

C-32

D-35

D-37

D-39

D-41

D-43

D-45

D-51

D-53

D-22

D-24

D-30

D-32D-02

D-04

D-06 D-15

D-17D-18

D-19

D-21

C-34C-36C-38C-40C-42

C-44 C-46 C-48 C-50

C-11 C-13 C-15

C-41 C-39 C-37

C-21 C-23

C-33

D-07

D-08

D-10 D-11

D-12 D-13

D-26 D-28

D-14

D-23

D-25

D-09

D-01

C-09

B-31

B-37 B-39

B-42

B-44B-45B-47

B-20B-22B-24

B-30 B-32 B-34 B-36 B-12

B-14B-16B-18

B-38 B-40

B-05

B-07 B-09

B-11

B-13B-15B-23

A-37

B-02B-03

B-04 B-08 B-10

A-26

A-28
A-29

A-30

A-31

A-32

A-33

A-41A-43

A-11 A-13

A-25A-27

A-06A-07A-08

A-10 A-12

A-09

A-03A-04

A-05

A-15

A-16

A-17

A-18

A-19

A-21A-23

A-01

A-02

A/F-02A/F-03A/F-04A/F-08A/F-09A/F-10A/F-14A/F-15A/F-16

A/F-01A/F-05A/F-06A/F-07A/F-11A/F-12A/F-13A/F-17

A-20

A-22

A-24

A-36 A-38

A-35 A-37 A-39

E-07E-08E-38E-70

E-01

S-42 S-43 S-44

S-49S-50

S-51

S-33

S-39S-40S-41

S-17 S-18 S-19 S-20

S-29S-30S-31S-32

S-12S-13S-14S-15S-16

S-05 S-06

S-07S-08S-09S-10S-11

S-21 S-22 S-23 S-24

S-25S-26S-27S-28

S-34 S-35

S-36S-37S-38

S-45

-JEWELRY-
selected by gallery deux poissons 

S-46 S-47

S-48

S-01S-02S-03S-04

S/J-01

S/J-02

S/J-03

S/J-04

S/J-05

S/J-06

S/J-07

S/J-08

S/J-09

S/J-10

S/J-11

S/J-12 S/J-13

S/J-14

S/J-15

S/J-16

S/J-17

S/J-18

S/J-19

S/J-20

S/J-21

S/J-22

S/J-23

S/J-24

B-25

B-27

D-55

D-57

C-01

C-02C-03C-04C-05C-06C-07

C-12 C-14 C-16 C-20 C-22 C-24

C-08

DEMONSTRATION
STAGE

Hall 1 entrance

Atrium special zone “WANTED!”

Hall 1
entrance

BUSINESS SUPPORT
DESK / GLOBAL BOOTH

Organiser’s office

Iwate Industry Promotion Center

TOJIKITONYA
／ZAKKA ＆ ANTIQUES UMINEKO

ZAKKA ＆ ANTIQUES UMINEKO
／TOJIKITONYA

ZERO JAPAN

SPUNKY KTsubame Shinko Industrial

SUZUKIBIALETTI
／STRIX DESIGN

Hokuriku
Confectionery

mju-func.

MARUEI TOWEL

OSK

OKA PLYS Division

KOKUSAI KAKO

MacMa

HANWA

OBAKETSU
by WATANABE
METAL INDUSTRY

YOSHII TOWELSENKO

HARIO

OHE

Kontex

HIRAOKA CRAFT
IWACHU
Iwate Industry Promotion Center
IWAYADOTANSUSEISAKUSYO
　IWAYADO CRAFT
Mizusawa Castiron Foundry Cooperative
OiharuCastironStudio
OISEI foundry
Otsuchi Sashiko Project
XION

MEYER JAPAN
／HESTAN
／Ruffoni

TOWN TALK POLISH
/ CHATANI JEWELRY

OHARA
Shimizu Industrial SQUARE

Three-up

YAXELLInterDesign

LADONNA

＆SMART.LAUNDRY
/ PINE CREATE

Ehime Prefecture

SINKATEC

GS Home Products Japan
／Leben
／ritterwerk

Oman Cutlery

IRIS

Japan International
Commerce

PRIMOGinpoAOYOSHITHE SKATER

ORIM

Big Wing

AUX

KIYA

Ceramika Artystyczna, Reaccent
Maitre Francais

GET-IT

Saleen Japan
ITSNET
／Industria Vetraria Valdarnese IVV
／Inhesion Industrial
／Stolzle Lausitz 
／Vetri Delle Venezie

KAWAI

EKO JAPAN

MADEJ oggetto

Sola cube
/ Usagi no Nedoko

Timbre

NEWSED

VITAL MATERIAL
／Ivre

OSAJI

LABORATORIO OLFATTIVO
TSUBOUCHI TOWEL

SyuRo

TAISEISHIKISEISAKUSYO / TAISEI

MEETS TAKEGAMI / CHUETSU PULP ＆ PAPER

UNICOM

SANYO PAPER

Maruman knot

DUTCH DESIGN / HIROBOSHI

GIRAFFE

YAMADA SEN-I

KYO-TO-TOKOKOKASHIKO
Fabrico / SUGIMURA TEXTILE INDUSTRY

German Suplex Airlines × Toparley

2016 QUARTER REPORT PENTA

utilite / TAMPICO / STAMP AND DIARY

LUMICOOHEMWhO / Cal

mizucolor / WASHIN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY

drawers abode Rewire Three minutes KOKKA

SOAK design by heso

Dailytable

DAIKRAFT / SUIGA

ISHINOMAKI LABORATORY

SOMA AOIMORI

COURT / HOTTA CARPET

TOKYO
SAIKAI

KAMAWANU
MARUHIRO

KIHARA

PEN＆DELI / TAISEI BIJUTSU PRINTING

TRINUS PORT

FLEXNOTE

REAL JAPAN PROJECT
／AJI PROJECT
／KOMODARU-LINK

CAST JAPAN

tempo / mother tool

MARIA PORTUGAL TERRACOTA

AXEL JAPAN
／SeedS Concept

PAOLA C3DCORKM O S PORTUGAL

MEZE mediterraneum
NEIPER HOME

POS DESIGN
PICCOLI
OGGETTI SPECIALI

Boniotti 

CARVALHO

Soldi di Soldi Claudio

Blanc Mariclo -
Federighi 1926

B. SOUSA DIAS

HOME FLAVOURS

Wendt ＆ Kuehn

Con-tact

Rasp
／Original Wiener Schneekugelmanufaktur

Advansa Marketing

Federal Ministry for Economic
Affairs and Energy (BMWi)

L.M. Card Production Inh. Michael Hartfelder
Locherber Milano Distributed in Japan by Daido

Goebel Porzellan
／Hummel Manufaktur

Brinkhaus

LUMATEX - INDUSTRIA TEXTIL

Martini FRATI 

Kobold JapanGraupner Holzminiaturen

Gunter Reichel Werkstatt
moderner Figurenbildnerei

Hafele Japan

FIFTYEIGHT
PRODUCTS

billerbeck
Betten-Union

KO DESIGN
CONCEPT

VALLILA

LOVI

MOOMIN / Tuttle-Mori Agency

Kauniste Finland BE ＆ LIV

I-Fellows
／Come to Finland Publishing

P.O.S.

Daiso Shoten
／Danish Art Weaving
／Sibast Furniture

Royal
Furniture
Collection Royal Furniture

Collection 2nd

MESATEX
JAPAN

LUNE
DEAU

Wa

SINI
MAJURI

MORE
JOY HOME

APEX

normann COPENHAGEN/ atex

DESIGN HOUSE Stockholm / atex

OHIZUMI
BUSSAN

EMC

Norwegian
Icons

ROOMMATE

Camino

DYKON

HAY
/ WELCOME

KYO-MONO ENTRY MODEL PROJECT
< Kyoto Municipal Institute of
Industrial Technology and Culture >
／ATELIER YOU
／HYOBODO
／kinuno
／MIKI BAMBOO SHOP
／Naoto Yamashiro 
／soin
／takenaka kinsai
／Tamikazu Hayashi
／urujyu
／urusioisiohasi

TIME ＆ STYLETIME ＆ STYLE

UNAGINO
NEDOKO

Saifuku

FUJITAKA

The Association for the
Promotion of Traditional
Craft Industries

KANAZAWA UTATSUYAMA KOGEI KOBO

SHOGADO

SAKURA
WAQS

KATAYAMA
BUNZABURO
SHOTEN

Chushin
Kobo

TSUKA
MOTO

m+h unit
／chiori design

Tsugaru
Vidro

M.M.
Yoshihashi

Triple 0224porcelain

NOUSAKU

ROJI
ASSOCIATES

Miyama
／MIZUNAMISI SANGYOU SINKOU HANRO KAITAKU IINKAI

KANEJU-FARM
MARUNAO

KOBO
ORIZA

conteTSUCHINAO
SIKKI

Nawrap (R) Maruyama Fiber Industry

SUNFLY

GIKEIMOKKOUYOSHIDA
／KASHIMOSHINRINKUMIAI

NEIGHBOR ＆ CRAFTSMAN

U-PRODUCTS
KITCHIBE

MIZUSHIMA
SANGYOU
MITSURU

monacca

GATO MIKIO
SHOUTEN

Tsurumiya

Hirota GlassSHAQUDA

HORIE
TOUKI

ISUKE
／KUMAGAI

HATA

MARUYOSHI
KOSAKA

Niigata Industrial Creation Organization

ECHIZEN LACQUER WARE

ODA POTTERY
／MIZUNAMISI SANGYOU
　SINKOU HANRO KAITAKU IINKAI

MARISKA MEIJERS
AMSTERDAM

NOOTEBOOM TEXTILES
／Muramatsu

DUTSH

YOnoBI
／AKIZUKIEN
／BUN color
／Design nayobika
／TOMIOKA

ALART,
MARUSHIN
MATERIAL

GOLD
CRAFT

O'Planning

OHIZUMI BUSSAN (TRIO)

Fujiyoshida Textile Association
／FUNAKUBO ORIMONO
／HADACHU ORIMONO
／HIKARI ORIMONO (kichijitsu)
／MAEDAGEN (kai's)
／TANABE ORIMONO (Cocioroso) 
／TENJIN FACTORY

SASAWASHI

Esoteric
Innovation

catachi TAKAHASHI KEISEI

KUNGYO
KUDO

APROZ

SUWADA
BLACKSMITH
WORKS

KINSHODO

toyama design wave

aiyu

BLANCA CORPORATIONKIMOTO GLASS TOKYO

STIIK BUNZAN

Banshu
Hamono

KYOTO
KOSHO

Katouman
Hanaichimatsu Div.

Rin crossing
(Organization for Small ＆
Medium Enterprises and
Regional Innovation, JAPAN)HUKKA

DESIGN

DANISH
INTERIORS

DITTO

Quail Ceramics

ISHIZUKA GLASS

BREWMATIC JAPAN

TSUKAMOTO
AIM

NIHON MTECS

SHIMOOKA

WAKACHO
GIO INTERNATIONAL

TANGO / OLSIA

Slippers by CREO

Kochi Industrial Promotion Center
／HEART
／HOKIYAMA CUTLERY
／Honiya
／KENSEN35
／KUROTORI
／MIROKU TECHNO WOOD
／Morisa
／SANSAI
／Shimantocho Forestry
　Association. Laminated
　Lumber Factry
／TODA-SHOKO
／TOSARYU
／YAMANOKUJIRASHA

SHINKO METAL.

FERRO-CARBON ENT.

alfi (THERMOS)

kaji-donya

VOIRY

4th-market

KUTANI KOKUZOUGAMA

ZOJIRUSHI

A/F-01 IFNi ROASTING
A/F-02 MY HONEY
A/F-03 SATOYAMA SHOKAI
A/F-04 MIYAKESHOTEN CAFE KOBO
A/F-05 KOWASYOUKOU
A/F-06 Baci
A/F-07 Porto do Porto
A/F-08 Ootomo Shoji
A/F-09 TEA ＆ TREATS
A/F-10 H.YAMAMOTO
A/F-11 ecobito ＆ farm
A/F-12 MARUYOSHI OUMICHA
A/F-13 Shimodozono
A/F-14 NICHIFUTSU BOEKI
A/F-15 AREKORE
A/F-16 GOTOSHOYU.
A/F-17 Watasui

JAPAN STYLE

S/J-01 Lueur
S/J-02 adachiyukari.
S/J-03 eri,
S/J-04 AISATO
S/J-05 bubun
S/J-06 Rice
S/J-07 KYOKO TSUDA
S/J-08 moca.arpeggio
S/J-09 KenichiKondo
S/J-10 KINARIYA
S/J-11 phenomena collection
S/J-12 uM
S/J-13 nooca
S/J-14 LOOP＆BOX
S/J-15 matori
S/J-16 hHOME
S/J-17 KIKKOU
S/J-18 siki
S/J-19 YOSHIKO CHONAN
S/J-20 KANOE
S/J-21 CHIKAKO YAJIMA
S/J-22 AROM.
S/J-23 auroraglass
S/J-24 Selieu

PSP PEUGEOT

FROM PORTUGAL

LAISSEZ
LUCIE FAIRE

LA DUCHESSE
AUX PIEDS NUS

OSCAR
BIJOUX

EVELYNE
PRELONGE

GABRIELLE
PARIS

L'INDOCHINEUR

LISSOY

LOTTA
DJOSSOU

Luc
TRICART

BUSINESS
France

CRMA

STORIA
INTIMA

SACICT

FOODIST

-JEWELRY-
selected by
gallery deux poissons
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Booth No.

Booth No.

Atrium special zone Booth No.

2016 Corp. S-33
abode Co., Ltd. S-43
CAST JAPAN Inc. S-06
COOHEM S-38
COURT / HOTTA CARPET CO.,LTD S-41
DAIKRAFT / SUIGA Co., Ltd. S-49
Dailytable S-48
drawers Co.,ltd. S-42
DUTCH DESIGN / HIROBOSHI CO.,LTD. S-23
Fabrico / SUGIMURA TEXTILE INDUSTRY CO., LTD S-28
FLEXNOTE S-13
German Suplex Airlines × Toparley S-21
GIRAFFE LLC S-24
ISHINOMAKI LABORATORY INC. S-51
KAMAWANU CO., LTD. S-30
KIHARA S-32
knot S-22
KOKKA CO,.LTD. S-46
KOKOKASHIKO S-27
KYO-TO-TO S-26
LABORATORIO OLFATTIVO S-09
LUMI［Finland］ S-37
MARUHIRO INC. S-31
Maruman Corp. S-20
MEETS TAKEGAMI / CHUETSU PULP & PAPER CO., LTD S-14
mizucolor / WASHIN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY Co.,ltd. S-40
NEWSED S-03
OSAJI S-08
PEN&DELI / TAISEI BIJUTSU PRINTING CO.,LTD. S-19
PENTA S-35
PORT S-15
QUARTER REPORT CO.,LTD S-34
REAL JAPAN PROJECT Co., Ltd.
／AJI PROJECT
／KOMODARU-LINK

S-05

Rewire S-44
SANYO PAPER Co.,ltd. S-18
SOAK design by heso S-47
Sola cube / Usagi no Nedoko.inc S-01
SOMA AOIMORI S-50
SyuRo.co.ltd S-11
TAISEISHIKISEISAKUSYO / TAISEI Co.,Ltd. S-12
tempo / mother tool inc. S-04
Three minutes S-45
Timbre S-02
TOKYO SAIKAI CO., LTD S-29
TRINUS, Inc. S-16

TSUBOUCHI TOWEL INC. S-10
UNICOM Co.,ltd S-17
utilite / TAMPICO / STAMP AND DIARY S-36
VITAL MATERIAL
／ Ivre S-07

WhO / Cal Co.,Ltd. S-39
YAMADA SEN-I S-25

- JEWELRY - selected by gallery deux poissons� Booth No.

adachiyukari. S/J-02
AISATO S/J-04
AROM. S/J-22
auroraglass S/J-23

bubun S/J-05
CHIKAKO YAJIMA S/J-21
eri, S/J-03
hHOME S/J-16
KANOE S/J-20
KenichiKondo S/J-09
KIKKOU S/J-17
KINARIYA S/J-10
KYOKO TSUDA S/J-07
LOOP&BOX S/J-14
Lueur S/J-01
matori S/J-15
moca.arpeggio S/J-08
nooca S/J-13
phenomena collection S/J-11
Rice S/J-06
Selieu S/J-24
siki S/J-18
uM S/J-12
YOSHIKO CHONAN S/J-19

Exhibitors （Japan） Booth No.

&SMART.LAUNDRY / PINE CREATE Co.,Ltd B-05
224porcelain E-23
4th-market Inc. A-21
aiyu ltd. E-71
ALART,  MARUSHIN MATERIAL CO., LTD. E-62
alfi（THERMOS K.K.） A-18
AOYOSHI CO., LTD. B-20
APEX CO., LTD. D-15
APROZ inc. E-76
AUX Co., Ltd. B-30
AXEL JAPAN
／SeedS Concept C-01

Banshu Hamono E-54
BIALETTI
／STRIX DESIGN A-08

Big Wing Co.,Ltd. B-24
BLANCA CORPORATION E-58
BREWMATIC JAPAN Co.,LTD. B-38
BUNZAN E-56
catachi TAKAHASHI KEISEI CORP. E-75
Ceramika Artystyczna, Reaccent Co., ltd. B-32
Chushin Kobo Co., ltd E-28
conte E-32
Daiso Shoten K.K.
／Danish Art Weaving A/S
／Sibast Furniture Aps

D-27

DANISH INTERIORS D-06
DESIGN HOUSE Stockholm / atex corp. D-18
ECHIZEN LACQUER WARE CO.,LTD. E-53
Ehime Prefecture B-07
EKO JAPAN Ltd., B-42
EMC co.,Ltd D-04
Esoteric Innovation E-74
FUJITAKA Co., Ltd E-06
Fujiyoshida Textile Association
／FUNAKUBO ORIMONO
／HADACHU ORIMONO
／HIKARI ORIMONO （kichijitsu）
／MAEDAGEN co.,ltd.（kai's）
／TANABE ORIMONO （Cocioroso）
／TENJIN FACTORY

E-72

GATO MIKIO SHOUTEN E-43
GET-IT CO., LTD. B-36
GIKEIMOKKOUYOSHIDA
／KASHIMOSHINRINKUMIAI E-37

Ginpo Co., Ltd. B-18
GIO INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD B-15
GOLD CRAFT E-64
GS Home Products Japan Ltd.
／Leben Co.,Ltd.
／ ritterwerk GmbH

B-09

HANWA LTD. A-22
HARIO CO.,LTD. A-23
HATA CO., LTD. E-50
HAY / WELCOME Co., Ltd D-24
Hirota Glass Co.,LTD E-45
HokurikuConfectionery,Ltd. A-09
HORIE TOUKI CO.,LTD. E-48
IRIS CO.,LTD B-11
ISHIZUKA GLASS CO.,LTD B-47
ISUKE & CO., LTD.
／KUMAGAI CO., LTD. E-49

ITSNET CORP.
／ Industria Vetraria Valdarnese IVV
／ Inhesion Industrial Co. Ltd.
／Stolzle Lausitz
／Vetri Delle Venezie

B-39

Japan International Commerce Corp. B-12
kaji-donya A-19
KANAZAWA UTATSUYAMA KOGEI KOBO E-08
KANEJU-FARM E-27
KATAYAMA BUNZABURO SHOTEN E-14
Katouman Co.,Ltd.   Hanaichimatsu Div. E-13
KAWAI CORP. B-40
KIMOTO GLASS TOKYO E-59
KINSHODO Co.,Ltd. E-68
KITCHIBE Co., Ltd. E-40
KIYA & CO.,LTD. B-31
KO DESIGN CONCEPT Co. LTD. D-01
KOBO ORIZA Co., Ltd. E-16
Kochi Industrial Promotion Center
／HEART Co.,Ltd.
／HOKIYAMA CUTLERY Co.,Ltd.
／Honiya CO.,Ltd.
／KENSEN35
／KUROTORI CO.,Ltd
／MIROKU TECHNO WOOD Co.,Ltd
／Morisa Corp.
／SANSAI Co.,Ltd.
／Shimantocho Forestry Association. Laminated Lumber Factry
／TODA-SHOKO Inc.
／TOSARYU CO.,Ltd.
／YAMANOKUJIRASHA CO.,Ltd.

A-37

KOKUSAI KAKO CO.,LTD. A-15
Kontex Co.,Ltd. A-25
KUNGYOKUDO E-77
KUTANI KOKUZOUGAMA A-16
KYO-MONO ENTRY MODEL PROJECT
< Kyoto Municipal Institute of Industrial Technology and Culture >
／ATELIER YOU Co.,Ltd
／HYOBODO
／kinuno
／MIKI BAMBOO SHOP
／Naoto Yamashiro

E-01

／soin
／ takenaka kinsai
／Tamikazu Hayashi
／urujyu
／urusioisiohasi

E-01

KYOTO KOSHO E-15
LADONNA CO.,LTD B-04
LUNE DEAU CO., LTD. D-30
M.M.Yoshihashi inc. E-20
m+h unit Inc.
／chiori design E-30

MacMa Co., Ltd. A-17
MADEJ oggetto Inc. B-44
Maitre Francais B-34
MARUEI TOWEL CO., LTD. A-11
MARUNAO CO.,LTD. E-27
MARUYOSHI KOSAKA Co., Ltd. E-51
MESATEX JAPAN INC. D-61
MEYER JAPAN Co., ltd.
／HESTAN
／Ruffoni

A-28

Miyama co.,ltd
／MIZUNAMISI SANGYOU SINKOU HANRO KAITAKU IINKAI E-26

MIZUSHIMA SANGYOU Co.,Ltd. MITSURU E-41
mju-func. A-10
monacca E-42
MOOMIN / Tuttle-Mori Agency, Inc. D-09
Nawrap（R） Maruyama Fiber Industry Co., Ltd. E-34
NEIGHBOR & CRAFTSMAN E-38
NIHON MTECS CO.,LTD B-25
Niigata Industrial Creation Organization E-52
normann COPENHAGEN/ atex corp. D-17
Norwegian Icons D-19
NOUSAKU CORP. E-24
OBAKETSU by WATANABE METAL INDUSTRY A-39
ODA POTTERY CO., LTD.
／MIZUNAMISI SANGYOU SINKOU HANRO KAITAKU IINKAI E-57

OHARA CO.,LTD A-30
OHE CO.,LTD A-24
OHIZUMI BUSSAN CO.,LTD D-02
OHIZUMI BUSSAN CO.,LTD  （TRIO） E-67
OKA CO.,LTD PLYS Division A-13
O'Planning Co.,Ltd E-66
ORIM CO.,LTD B-23
OSK Corp. A-12
P.O.S. Co., Ltd. D-26
PRIMO Co,.ltd B-16
Rin crossing （Organization for Small & Medium 
Enterprises and Regional Innovation, JAPAN） E-04

ROJI ASSOCIATES CO.,LTD. E-25
Royal Furniture Collection Co., Ltd. D-28
Royal Furniture Collection Co., Ltd. 2nd D-29
Saifuku Co., LTD E-05
SAKURA WAQS.Co.,Ltd E-12
Saleen Japan Co.,Ltd. B-37
SASAWASHI CO.LTD E-73
SENKO CO.,LTD. A-43
SHAQUDA E-46
Shimizu Industrial Co.,LTD A-31
SHIMOOKA CO., LTD. B-13
SHINKO METAL. CO. LTD A-32
SHOGADO co.ltd E-10
SINKATEC CO., LTD. B-08
Slippers by CREO CO.,LTD A-38
SPUNKY K CORP. A-04
SQUARE Ltd. A-33
STIIK E-55
SUNFLY E-35
SUWADA BLACKSMITH WORKS, INC. E-78
SUZUKI Co.,Ltd. A-07
TANGO Inc. / OLSIA A-36
The Association for the Promotion of Traditional Craft Industries E-07
THE SKATER CO.,LTD. B-22
Three-up corp. A-35
TIME & STYLE E-02
TOJIKITONYA
／ZAKKA & ANTIQUES UMINEKO A-01

TOWN TALK POLISH / CHATANI JEWELRY A-29
toyama design wave E-70
Triple 0 E-22
Tsubame Shinko Industrial Co.,Ltd. A-06
TSUCHINAO SIKKI CO,LTD E-33
Tsugaru Vidro E-18
TSUKAMOTO E-31
TSUKAMOTO AIM CO.,LTD. B-27
Tsurumiya co., ltd E-44
UNAGINO NEDOKO Co.,ltd. E-03
U-PRODUCTS CO., LTD. E-39
VOIRY A-20
Wa Ltd D-32
WAKACHO Co., Ltd. B-14
YAXELL CORP. B-02
YOnoBI
／AKIZUKIEN
／BUN color
／Design nayobika
／TOMIOKA

E-61

YOSHII TOWEL CO.,LTD. A-41
ZAKKA & ANTIQUES UMINEKO
／TOJIKITONYA A-02

ZERO JAPAN INC. A-03
ZOJIRUSHI CORP. A-05

Iwate Industry Promotion Center

HIRAOKA CRAFT

A-26

IWACHU CO.,LTD.
Iwate Industry Promotion Center
IWAYADOTANSUSEISAKUSYO IWAYADO CRAFT
Mizusawa Castiron Foundry Cooperative
OiharuCastironStudio
OISEI foundry co.LTD
Otsuchi Sashiko Project
XION Co.,Ltd

FOODIST

AREKORE LLC A/F-15
Baci Co., Ltd A/F-06
ecobito & farm co. A/F-11
GOTOSHOYU.CO.,LTD A/F-16
H.YAMAMOTO&CO.,LTD. A/F-10
IFNi ROASTING & CO. A/F-01
KOWASYOUKOU A/F-05
MARUYOSHI OUMICHA CO.,LTD A/F-12
MIYAKESHOTEN CAFE KOBO A/F-04

MY HONEY Co.,Ltd. A/F-02
NICHIFUTSU BOEKI K.K. A/F-14
Ootomo Shoji Co., Ltd. A/F-08
Porto do Porto LLC, A/F-07
SATOYAMA SHOKAI Co., ltd. A/F-03
Shimodozono.CO.,LTD A/F-13
TEA & TREATS Co., ltd. A/F-09
Watasui Co.,Ltd. A/F-17

Exhibitors （Overseas） Booth No.

Austria

Rasp GmbH
／Original Wiener Schneekugelmanufaktur C-32

Denmark

DYKON A/S D-23

Finland

BE & LIV D-11
HUKKA DESIGN D-25
I-Fellows co.,ltd
／Come to Finland Publishing Ab Oy D-13

Kauniste Finland D-10
LOVI D-08
MORE JOY HOME D-14
SINI MAJURI D-12
VALLILA D-07

France

PSP PEUGEOT B-31

French Pavilion

BUSINESS France D-57
CRMA D-31
EVELYNE PRELONGE D-33
GABRIELLE PARIS D-55
LA DUCHESSE AUX PIEDS NUS D-41
LAISSEZ LUCIE FAIRE D-35
L'INDOCHINEUR D-53
LISSOY D-45
LOTTA DJOSSOU D-51
Luc TRICART D-43
OSCAR BIJOUX D-37
STORIA INTIMA D-39

Germany

German Pavilion

Advansa Marketing GmbH C-33
billerbeck Betten-Union GmbH + Co.KG C-50
Brinkhaus GmbH C-21
Federal Ministry for Economic Affairs and Energy （BMWi） C-34
FIFTYEIGHT PRODUCTS C-48
Goebel Porzellan GmbH
／Hummel Manufaktur GmbH C-38

Graupner Holzminiaturen C-42
Gunter Reichel Werkstatt moderner Figurenbildnerei C-44
Hafele Japan K. K. C-46
Kobold Japan K.K. C-40
L.M. Card Production Inh. Michael Hartfelder C-36
Wendt & Kuehn KG C-23

Italy

PAOLA C C-02

ITALIAN PAVILION

Blanc Mariclo - Federighi 1926 S.p.A. C-15
Boniotti srl C-11
FRATI S.R.L. C-41
Locherber Milano Distributed in Japan by Daido Co., Ltd. C-37
Martini Spa C-39
POS DESIGN PICCOLI OGGETTI SPECIALI C-09
Soldi di Soldi Claudio & C. Sas C-13

Netherlands

Holland Pavilion

DUTSH E-84
Holland Pavilion
MARISKA MEIJERS AMSTERDAM E-80
NOOTEBOOM TEXTILES
／Muramatsu & Co., Ltd E-82

Portugal

MARIA PORTUGAL TERRACOTA B-45

FROM PORTUGAL

3DCORK C-04
B. SOUSA DIAS C-20
CARVALHO C-12
DITTO C-08
FROM PORTUGAL C-14
HOME FLAVOURS C-22
LUMATEX - INDUSTRIA TEXTIL C-16
MEZE mediterraneum C-06
M O S PORTUGAL C-05
NEIPER HOME C-07

Taiwan

FERRO-CARBON ENT. CO., LTD A-27
Oman Cutlery Co., Ltd. B-10
ROOMMATE D-21

Thailand

SACICT C-30

United Kingdom

Quail Ceramics C-03

United States

Camino D-22
Con-tact C-24
InterDesign, Inc B-03

　

　

Cafe

GLOBAL

GLOBAL

Scandinavian Pavilion

French Pavilion

LIFESTYLE SALON

Holland Pavilion

ITALIAN
PAVILION

German Pavilion

FROM PORTUGAL

KITCHEN LIFE / EVERYDAY

FOODIST

NORDIC LIFESTYLE

KITCHEN LIFE / EVERYDAY
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C-34C-36C-38C-40C-42

C-44 C-46 C-48 C-50
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D-07
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S-46 S-47

S-48

S-01S-02S-03S-04

S/J-01

S/J-02

S/J-03

S/J-04

S/J-05

S/J-06

S/J-07

S/J-08

S/J-09

S/J-10

S/J-11

S/J-12 S/J-13

S/J-14

S/J-15

S/J-16

S/J-17

S/J-18

S/J-19

S/J-20

S/J-21

S/J-22

S/J-23

S/J-24

B-25

B-27

D-55

D-57

C-01

C-02C-03C-04C-05C-06C-07

C-12 C-14 C-16 C-20 C-22 C-24

C-08

DEMONSTRATION
STAGE

Hall 1 entrance

Atrium special zone “WANTED!”

Hall 1
entrance

BUSINESS SUPPORT
DESK / GLOBAL BOOTH

Organiser’s office

Iwate Industry Promotion Center

TOJIKITONYA
／ZAKKA ＆ ANTIQUES UMINEKO

ZAKKA ＆ ANTIQUES UMINEKO
／TOJIKITONYA

ZERO JAPAN

SPUNKY KTsubame Shinko Industrial

SUZUKIBIALETTI
／STRIX DESIGN

Hokuriku
Confectionery

mju-func.

MARUEI TOWEL

OSK

OKA PLYS Division

KOKUSAI KAKO

MacMa

HANWA

OBAKETSU
by WATANABE
METAL INDUSTRY

YOSHII TOWELSENKO

HARIO

OHE

Kontex

HIRAOKA CRAFT
IWACHU
Iwate Industry Promotion Center
IWAYADOTANSUSEISAKUSYO
　IWAYADO CRAFT
Mizusawa Castiron Foundry Cooperative
OiharuCastironStudio
OISEI foundry
Otsuchi Sashiko Project
XION

MEYER JAPAN
／HESTAN
／Ruffoni

TOWN TALK POLISH
/ CHATANI JEWELRY

OHARA
Shimizu Industrial SQUARE

Three-up

YAXELLInterDesign

LADONNA

＆SMART.LAUNDRY
/ PINE CREATE

Ehime Prefecture

SINKATEC

GS Home Products Japan
／Leben
／ritterwerk

Oman Cutlery

IRIS

Japan International
Commerce

PRIMOGinpoAOYOSHITHE SKATER

ORIM

Big Wing

AUX

KIYA

Ceramika Artystyczna, Reaccent
Maitre Francais

GET-IT

Saleen Japan
ITSNET
／Industria Vetraria Valdarnese IVV
／Inhesion Industrial
／Stolzle Lausitz 
／Vetri Delle Venezie

KAWAI

EKO JAPAN

MADEJ oggetto

Sola cube
/ Usagi no Nedoko

Timbre

NEWSED

VITAL MATERIAL
／Ivre

OSAJI

LABORATORIO OLFATTIVO
TSUBOUCHI TOWEL

SyuRo

TAISEISHIKISEISAKUSYO / TAISEI

MEETS TAKEGAMI / CHUETSU PULP ＆ PAPER

UNICOM

SANYO PAPER

Maruman knot

DUTCH DESIGN / HIROBOSHI

GIRAFFE

YAMADA SEN-I

KYO-TO-TOKOKOKASHIKO
Fabrico / SUGIMURA TEXTILE INDUSTRY

German Suplex Airlines × Toparley

2016 QUARTER REPORT PENTA

utilite / TAMPICO / STAMP AND DIARY

LUMICOOHEMWhO / Cal

mizucolor / WASHIN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY

drawers abode Rewire Three minutes KOKKA

SOAK design by heso

Dailytable

DAIKRAFT / SUIGA

ISHINOMAKI LABORATORY

SOMA AOIMORI

COURT / HOTTA CARPET

TOKYO
SAIKAI

KAMAWANU
MARUHIRO

KIHARA

PEN＆DELI / TAISEI BIJUTSU PRINTING

TRINUS PORT

FLEXNOTE

REAL JAPAN PROJECT
／AJI PROJECT
／KOMODARU-LINK

CAST JAPAN

tempo / mother tool

MARIA PORTUGAL TERRACOTA

AXEL JAPAN
／SeedS Concept

PAOLA C3DCORKM O S PORTUGAL

MEZE mediterraneum
NEIPER HOME

POS DESIGN
PICCOLI
OGGETTI SPECIALI

Boniotti 

CARVALHO

Soldi di Soldi Claudio

Blanc Mariclo -
Federighi 1926

B. SOUSA DIAS

HOME FLAVOURS

Wendt ＆ Kuehn

Con-tact

Rasp
／Original Wiener Schneekugelmanufaktur

Advansa Marketing

Federal Ministry for Economic
Affairs and Energy (BMWi)

L.M. Card Production Inh. Michael Hartfelder
Locherber Milano Distributed in Japan by Daido

Goebel Porzellan
／Hummel Manufaktur

Brinkhaus

LUMATEX - INDUSTRIA TEXTIL

Martini FRATI 

Kobold JapanGraupner Holzminiaturen

Gunter Reichel Werkstatt
moderner Figurenbildnerei

Hafele Japan

FIFTYEIGHT
PRODUCTS

billerbeck
Betten-Union

KO DESIGN
CONCEPT

VALLILA

LOVI

MOOMIN / Tuttle-Mori Agency

Kauniste Finland BE ＆ LIV

I-Fellows
／Come to Finland Publishing

P.O.S.

Daiso Shoten
／Danish Art Weaving
／Sibast Furniture

Royal
Furniture
Collection Royal Furniture

Collection 2nd

MESATEX
JAPAN

LUNE
DEAU

Wa

SINI
MAJURI

MORE
JOY HOME

APEX

normann COPENHAGEN/ atex

DESIGN HOUSE Stockholm / atex

OHIZUMI
BUSSAN

EMC

Norwegian
Icons

ROOMMATE

Camino

DYKON

HAY
/ WELCOME

KYO-MONO ENTRY MODEL PROJECT
< Kyoto Municipal Institute of
Industrial Technology and Culture >
／ATELIER YOU
／HYOBODO
／kinuno
／MIKI BAMBOO SHOP
／Naoto Yamashiro 
／soin
／takenaka kinsai
／Tamikazu Hayashi
／urujyu
／urusioisiohasi

TIME ＆ STYLETIME ＆ STYLE

UNAGINO
NEDOKO

Saifuku

FUJITAKA

The Association for the
Promotion of Traditional
Craft Industries

KANAZAWA UTATSUYAMA KOGEI KOBO

SHOGADO

SAKURA
WAQS

KATAYAMA
BUNZABURO
SHOTEN

Chushin
Kobo

TSUKA
MOTO

m+h unit
／chiori design

Tsugaru
Vidro

M.M.
Yoshihashi

Triple 0224porcelain

NOUSAKU

ROJI
ASSOCIATES

Miyama
／MIZUNAMISI SANGYOU SINKOU HANRO KAITAKU IINKAI

KANEJU-FARM
MARUNAO

KOBO
ORIZA

conteTSUCHINAO
SIKKI

Nawrap (R) Maruyama Fiber Industry

SUNFLY

GIKEIMOKKOUYOSHIDA
／KASHIMOSHINRINKUMIAI

NEIGHBOR ＆ CRAFTSMAN

U-PRODUCTS
KITCHIBE

MIZUSHIMA
SANGYOU
MITSURU

monacca

GATO MIKIO
SHOUTEN

Tsurumiya

Hirota GlassSHAQUDA

HORIE
TOUKI

ISUKE
／KUMAGAI

HATA

MARUYOSHI
KOSAKA

Niigata Industrial Creation Organization

ECHIZEN LACQUER WARE

ODA POTTERY
／MIZUNAMISI SANGYOU
　SINKOU HANRO KAITAKU IINKAI

MARISKA MEIJERS
AMSTERDAM

NOOTEBOOM TEXTILES
／Muramatsu

DUTSH

YOnoBI
／AKIZUKIEN
／BUN color
／Design nayobika
／TOMIOKA

ALART,
MARUSHIN
MATERIAL

GOLD
CRAFT

O'Planning

OHIZUMI BUSSAN (TRIO)

Fujiyoshida Textile Association
／FUNAKUBO ORIMONO
／HADACHU ORIMONO
／HIKARI ORIMONO (kichijitsu)
／MAEDAGEN (kai's)
／TANABE ORIMONO (Cocioroso) 
／TENJIN FACTORY

SASAWASHI

Esoteric
Innovation

catachi TAKAHASHI KEISEI

KUNGYO
KUDO

APROZ

SUWADA
BLACKSMITH
WORKS

KINSHODO

toyama design wave

aiyu

BLANCA CORPORATIONKIMOTO GLASS TOKYO

STIIK BUNZAN

Banshu
Hamono

KYOTO
KOSHO

Katouman
Hanaichimatsu Div.

Rin crossing
(Organization for Small ＆
Medium Enterprises and
Regional Innovation, JAPAN)HUKKA

DESIGN

DANISH
INTERIORS

DITTO

Quail Ceramics

ISHIZUKA GLASS

BREWMATIC JAPAN

TSUKAMOTO
AIM

NIHON MTECS

SHIMOOKA

WAKACHO
GIO INTERNATIONAL

TANGO / OLSIA

Slippers by CREO

Kochi Industrial Promotion Center
／HEART
／HOKIYAMA CUTLERY
／Honiya
／KENSEN35
／KUROTORI
／MIROKU TECHNO WOOD
／Morisa
／SANSAI
／Shimantocho Forestry
　Association. Laminated
　Lumber Factry
／TODA-SHOKO
／TOSARYU
／YAMANOKUJIRASHA

SHINKO METAL.

FERRO-CARBON ENT.

alfi (THERMOS)

kaji-donya

VOIRY

4th-market

KUTANI KOKUZOUGAMA

ZOJIRUSHI

A/F-01 IFNi ROASTING
A/F-02 MY HONEY
A/F-03 SATOYAMA SHOKAI
A/F-04 MIYAKESHOTEN CAFE KOBO
A/F-05 KOWASYOUKOU
A/F-06 Baci
A/F-07 Porto do Porto
A/F-08 Ootomo Shoji
A/F-09 TEA ＆ TREATS
A/F-10 H.YAMAMOTO
A/F-11 ecobito ＆ farm
A/F-12 MARUYOSHI OUMICHA
A/F-13 Shimodozono
A/F-14 NICHIFUTSU BOEKI
A/F-15 AREKORE
A/F-16 GOTOSHOYU.
A/F-17 Watasui

JAPAN STYLE

S/J-01 Lueur
S/J-02 adachiyukari.
S/J-03 eri,
S/J-04 AISATO
S/J-05 bubun
S/J-06 Rice
S/J-07 KYOKO TSUDA
S/J-08 moca.arpeggio
S/J-09 KenichiKondo
S/J-10 KINARIYA
S/J-11 phenomena collection
S/J-12 uM
S/J-13 nooca
S/J-14 LOOP＆BOX
S/J-15 matori
S/J-16 hHOME
S/J-17 KIKKOU
S/J-18 siki
S/J-19 YOSHIKO CHONAN
S/J-20 KANOE
S/J-21 CHIKAKO YAJIMA
S/J-22 AROM.
S/J-23 auroraglass
S/J-24 Selieu

PSP PEUGEOT

FROM PORTUGAL

LAISSEZ
LUCIE FAIRE

LA DUCHESSE
AUX PIEDS NUS

OSCAR
BIJOUX

EVELYNE
PRELONGE

GABRIELLE
PARIS

L'INDOCHINEUR

LISSOY

LOTTA
DJOSSOU

Luc
TRICART

BUSINESS
France

CRMA

STORIA
INTIMA

SACICT

FOODIST

-JEWELRY-
selected by
gallery deux poissons
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West hall 3・4 Floor layout / exhibitor index

Booth No.

Exhibitors （Japan） Booth No.

100percent.Inc I-09
5108（kotoba）co.,ltd. F-09
A works K-59
A&A CO.,LTD. J-08
A&F CORP. K-10
A.Y.Corp. G-06
ACTY DAIMONYA CO., LTD. G-22
ADACHI BRAND （ADACHI CITY TOKYO）
／AKASHIYA Co., ltd.
／ Iizuka store Co., ltd.
／Marusho Co., ltd.
／Ohemu Co., ltd.
／Print Art Co., ltd.
／Shoriki Co., ltd.
／Tokyo Pack Co., ltd.
／Yoshio Co., ltd.
／WATANABE BAGS

G-24

AIHARABOEKI CO LTD F-32
AIRWEAVE INC. K-55
akubi F-19
ALCO INTERNATIONAL LTD. F-47
ARAGIN.,CO.LTD F-13
ASAHEI   ALEXANDRETURPAULT BORGO DELLE TOVAGLIE K-05
ASIA LUGGAGE INC. G-52
ASWAN CORP J-03
AT-AROMA CO., LTD. F-24
BABYLON SYSTEM Co.,Ltd. F-16
BaHaR Trading Co., Ltd K-32
BAN INOUE, LTD G-09
BANDO CO.,LTD K-36
Bellbet co.,ltd. K-01
Birth Design Co,. F-75
BLUE Inc. F-08
BREEZE inc. F-17
BUNACO CO.,LTD K-61
Ceramic Japan Co., Ltd. F-03
CHARLEY CO.,LTD F-54
CHELSEA INTERNATIONAL,INC. J-06
Cleib Co.,Ltd. ami-brugge K-67
comfort・goto,Inc. G-05
CRAFTWORKS Co.,Ltd. J-21
DADWAY, INC. F-44
DADWAY, INC. baby F-36
DAIDO CO.,LTD. F-59
DAIKO PRODUCT Co.,Ltd. G-04
Daimatu inc. F-46
DAN PROJECT J-23
DDintex Co.,ltd. G-49
DECOLE Co.,ltd. G-54
DESIGN ACCESS BY AKATSUKI CORP. I-38
DIARGE H-36
DIMPLEX JAPAN LTD. K-07
DRAW A LINE
／HEIAN SHINDO KOGYO CO., LTD.
／TENT

I-28

DREAMWARE INC. K-51
dunn by Rondo Werkstatt Co.Ltd. G-03
E.F. International F-23
EAGE CO., LTD. J-34
EASE Products co.,ltd. H-11
ELUX LTD. K-02
ESTONA Inc. F-49
etranger di costarica Herbier F-21
etranger di costarica Moderno F-20
FARM J-28
Frontier Inc.
／umu design I-02

 

HOME

ACCENT

ACCENT

MOVEMENT

NEXT

NEXT

TALENTS

GLOBAL

GLOBAL

LATVIA

made in LITHUANIA

National Taiwan Craft Research and
Development Institute

ONAT office
national
de l'artisanat

Bangladesh Pavilion

I-11

I-12 I-13I-14

I-15

I-16

I-24 I-25

I-22 I-27

I/T-02

I/T-03

I/T-04

I/T-01 I-10 I-17I-18

I-19

I-20

I-21

I-28 I-29

I-30

I-09

I-34 J-36J-36 J-31

J-04

J-05

J-06J-09J-10

J-11

J-13

J-14

J-32 K-62

K-71

K-73

J-03J-15J-28J-29

J-01

J-02

J-18

J-19

J-21

J-22

J-24J-25

J-26J-27J-39

J-41

J-38

J-40

J-42

J-44

J-46

J-48

J-50

J-52

J-45

J-53I-32 I-36

I-38

I-01

I-02

I-03 I-04 I-05I-06I-07

H-30H-34H-36H-38

H-40 H-42 H-44

H-02H-03

H-08 H-10

H-11

H-12 H-14

H-15

H-16

H-29H-31H-33H-35

H-05

H-06 H-17

H-26

H-23
H-24

H-01H-20 H-22

G-49

G-51

G-53 G-55

G-57G-59G-61G-63

G-32G-34G-36

G-46 G-48 G-52

G-15

G-17 G-19 G-21

G-25G-27G-29

G-24

G-30 G-54 G-56

G-22

G-23

G-43

G-44

G-45

G-09 G-11 G-13

G-33G-35G-37G-39G-41

G-01G-02G-03G-04G-05G-06G-07

G-08 G-12 G-14 G-18 G-20

F-47 F-49 F-51 F-53 F-57 F-59

F-60

F-61F-63F-65F-67F-69F-71F-73F-75
F-43

F-24F-26F-28F-30F-32F-36F-41

F-44 F-46 F-48 F-50 F-54 F-56 F-58

F-29F-31F-33F-35F-37F-39

F-11 F-13 F-15 F-17 F-19 F-21

F-23

F-09

F-10

F-12 F-14 F-16 F-18 F-20 F-02

F-03F-04F-05F-06F-07F-08

F/N-01F/N-02

F/N-03F/N-06F/N-07

F/N-08F/N-09F/N-10

F/N-11F/N-14F/N-15

F/N-16F/N-17F/N-18

F/N-19F/N-22F/N-23

F/N-24

F-01

F/N-04F/N-05F/N-12F/N-13F/N-20F/N-21

J-23J-43

K-34

K-36

K-40K-56K-57

K-58K-59

K-60K-61K-63

J-07J-08 K-07K-08K-32

K-23

K-29K-33

K-37

K-39

K-05

K-06K-09K-10

K-11K-12

K-28

K-30

K-03

K-04K-14

K-16

K-17

K-19

K-21K-41

K-45

K-44

K-46K-48

K-49

K-51

K-53

K-55K-65

K-67

K-64

J-34

K-01

K-47

K-02

K/N-01 K/N-02

K/N-03
K/N-04

K/N-05

K/N-06

K/N-07

K/N-08

K/N-09 K/N-10

K/N-11
K/N-12

K/N-13

K/N-14

K/N-15

K/N-16

K/N-17

K/N-18

K/N-19

K/N-20

K/N-21

I/T-05 I/T-06 I/T-07

Hall 4 entrance

Hall 3
entrance

MADE IN JAPAN PROJECT NIPPONSAN

MEETING
POINT

Organiser’s office

TONKACHI
(Lisa Larson)TAKATA Lemnos

Ceramic JapanKoizumi Seisakusho

MARUMANBLUE

5108 (kotoba)

Ten-i-muhoh Shinfuji

ARAGIN

PARTY TICKET Neo
N・Y MESSAGE

BREEZE

Maruju

akubi

etranger di
costarica Moderno

etranger di
costarica Herbier

NORIKO HASHIDA DESIGN
／YAMAZAKI

openworld

NICHIGAN

DADWAY baby

DADWAY Daimatu Maruemu Modkat

ESTONA

TAMANOHADA SOAP

LOOM

NIHON GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

OKAMOTO
INDUSTRY

SANWA TRADING

T-WINGS

dunn by Rondo Werkstatt

DAIKO PRODUCTcomfort・
goto

A.Y.letters

kapoc

BAN INOUE KOKOROISHI
KOUGEI

SANKI

leatheria/Tigre

SHISEI HANBAI

Harmonier

OKAZAKI SEIZAI

Yamada Woodworking Factory

prima

SOHDO

HINODEYA

ACTY DAIMONYA
Ps Planning

Workcoutureyoshida
／Petit principal、BIZ Shimada Setsuko、Christal ART

MURAEI

UNIVERSAL LAB

Kusa
Kanmuri

RICCI EVERYDAY

Titan Art

GRAMS

TYG
SVAR
International

JOHNSTONS
／Lea mills agency

WORKING
UNIT JAPAN

Gradisca
Japan

HIVIX

Vera Bradley Style

DDintex
YAMATO

ASIA LUGGAGE

PETER RABBIT
/ Sony Creative Products

GOURMANDISE

TOKYO YOSHIOKA

TOHOKUSHINSHA FILM
/FELIX THE CAT

SanrioHEMING'SGENERAL SUPPLY

KOKUYO
Arts ＆ Crafts

PALEVEIL/IWAOKA

YAMAZAKURA +lab
HANAOKA

Todan
／Kokusai Calendar

GreenFlash
LACONIC

Gallery Life Accent

MIWAX IndustriesSANMATSU

Heiwado
／LEUCHTTURM
　ALBENVERLAG

Hachimankasei

MOHEIM
/ PLASTICS

100percent

Frontier
／umu design

PLAYWOOD
／marcs international

marcs international

METALOY

Yoshida
Technoworks

TERAMOTO

YOSHITAKA
KATANE

TATSUYA
KAMATA

MASAKI MURATA

DAYS.

AZUCHI

Tomoki Hiramoto
/ wip

MARUAI

KIMU
DESIGN

MASKINGCOLOR

FUJIEI
GOSHU
YAKUHIN

METAPHYS/ hers design

Trinity

ideaco Like-it

innovator

IDEAPORT

SAKAN

MOODA SOAME SCANDEX

DRAW A LINE
／HEIAN SHINDO KOGYO
／TENT

moooi
/ TOYO KITCHEN STYLE

Kvadrat
Japan

leingrau

NANDAN
TERRY

DUROFIBRETEX

Mercros
Homestyle
Unit

SHIGAASA

CHELSEA INTERNATIONAL

NORM

SIEVEKAMOI
KAKOSHI

Sleep
Style Lab.

LINOO

ICHIBA

RUGMART

CRAFTWORKSSLEEPWELL
KAUFFMANN

DAN PROJECT

Nawazoutoinen
/ NINO

Mitsubishi
ElectericTECIDO

A.M IDEAS
CHENG TSUNG FENG
Danzo
Dr. Evergreen Bamboo
HEE Porcelain
HEY SHENG CHI SI
Hua Home
MOTOR Design
National Taiwan Craft Research
　and Development Institute
Sumee Su Jewelry ＆ Metalcraft
Taiping Blue

TAKAHASHI
INDUSTRY

EAGE

Aizu Lacquerware Cooperative Union
Fukuoka Prefecture
HYAKKA
Ishikawa Paper Goods
Kitamura Japan
KoishiwaraPotteryCooperative
MADE IN JAPAN PROJECT NIPPONSAN
Mikawachi Pottery Industries
　Co-operative Association
MITSUBOSHI CUTLERY
Miyamoto Butsudan
MORITA
nakashimachubeisikkiten
Porcelain Producers' Association of Saga
SHINTO
Shizu Hamono
The Association of Mino Washi Brand
　Value Improvement
UTSUTSU GAMA

Yamatoya

KITAUCHIVISIT
/IMAI

kaguyaSETTSU
KINZOKU

IRON WOOD INT'L

BARKA STORE
bb＆dd Export 
Nadhir Jammeli
OLIVIA 
ONAT office national
　de l'artisanat
POTERIE SLAMA 
Semsem
TULINE /ART 

FARM

MIGUEL ANTUNES FERNANDES - LASA HOME

A＆A

ASWAN

Bellbet ELUX

TISTOU
/ DOMANI
/ extremis
/ Henry Dean
/ BROKIS

KIMURA GLASS

AUMORE
WOOL

DIMPLEX JAPANTree to Green

sixinch JAPAN
／NICHILAY MAGNET
／TOYODA PRODUCTS

SANPOUSHA
／Roots Inawashiro

Sotto

SUGI
KOUJOU

REAL
Style

INTERACTIVE

TEORI
HASEGAWA
KOGYO

BaHaR Trading

P.A.S.OKANO

BANDO

TAJIMA METAL WORKMARUSHIN / Scandinavian design

A works

takano
mokkou

BUNACO

MARU
SHIN

THE JAPAN TEXTILES
IMPORTERS ASSOCIATION
／ITOCHU
／Marubeni Intex
／TAMURAKOMA
／TEIJIN FRONTIER
／TOYOSHIMA 
／Y.NISHIDA

NAGASAWA
LIGHTING

Ocean
Exim Indiaisso ecco

／Shichifuku Towel
／Showa

TEXTILES FRAU PEREZ
／BALMORAL INTERNATIONAL

PREMIER
FINE
LINENS

Need'k

RELAX BEDSYSTEMS JAPAN
／KANAZAWAYA

DREAMWARE

Sathi

AIRWEAVE

maruwatrade

Cleib
ami-brugge

Tatsuno
Cork Kogyo

TAKAOKAYA

HIRA LALL
＆ SON

LULUCA

Vivienne

MARUKI

Bronte
by Moon

LA TENTE ISLAISE / POSH LIVING

Hanagokoro
Do!Div

LIXIL

SWANA＆F

DESIGN ACCESS
BY AKATSUKI

NakNak

SESTANTE

Lagos del Mundo
ITO BINDERY

OGK Sankyo Reels

DIARGEPICUS

grape arabesque shop

MARIMO CRAFT

HEART ART COLLECTION

JSC GARLITA

INDIGO

Papies (Ueda Industrial)

EASE Products

Kitera

MELIN TREGWYNT
HOMESTEAD LIMITED

GASPARD et LISA
/ Sony Creative Products

DECOLE

toleur/PLYBALSERVE

suntel
／woodny

ADACHI BRAND (ADACHI CITY TOKYO)
／AKASHIYA
／Iizuka store
／Marusho
／Ohemu
／Print Art
／Shoriki
／Tokyo Pack
／Yoshio 
／WATANABE BAGS

YAMATOYA

NIP INTERNATIONAL

SINKO SEWING
MATERIA DESIGNKANATANI OPTICALHAFLINGER SEED CORPORATION

TRANSONICBirth Design View Master

SUNREEVE

DAIDO

CHARLEY
room4
／SOH (Scent of Home)
　Melbourne

KYARA INNOVATE

ALCO INTERNATIONAL

KATOJI (nuna)

Nikkei Business
Publications

Nostalgic Garage
/ Aoki

KATOJI

AIHARABOEKI

MARUHA YUSHI CHEMICALS

E.F. International

AT-AROMA

meinmuk soap / Repos de midi

NIPPON KODO

MST

BABYLON SYSTEMKISSO

FUJIYA

New Generation Sheet Metal

F/N-01 POTTENBURN TOHKII
F/N-02 YUKI FUJISAWA
F/N-03 SPOLOGUM STOLES
F/N-04 .URUKUST/FLANGEplywood
F/N-05 tutaee
F/N-06 WACCA JAPAN
F/N-07 kakapo
F/N-08 TRICOTE
F/N-09 januka
F/N-10 Pfutze
F/N-11 Fillyjonk
F/N-12 Sarahbel
F/N-13 FURUKOCHIE 
F/N-14 nezu
F/N-15 mannine
F/N-16 tamao
F/N-17 Comaam Toys
F/N-18 bcbasics
F/N-19 peaq
F/N-20 n.number
F/N-21 tete
F/N-22 m.ripple
F/N-23 REN
F/N-24 SHOJIFUJITA

hint by UMENODESIGN
／AMANO SHIKKI
／Chemifelt Japan
／FUKUSHIN
／Industry and management
／JOETSU CRYSTAL GLASS
／KANEMITSU SHIKKI
／KIMOTO GLASSWARE
／KINUYA
／Marumi Yasuda Kawara Kogyo
／NAKATA SHIKKI
／Soejima Isao Shoten
／TAKACHIHO
／UMENODESIGN

K/N-01 jig
K/N-02 Yoshita Handi-Design Studio
K/N-03 eNproduct
K/N-04 woodpecker
K/N-05 OVO ceramics
K/N-06 megumi tsukazaki
K/N-07 KODAMA TOKI
K/N-08 RYOTA AOKI POTTERY
K/N-09 craft_one
K/N-10 GOXHACHI PRODUCTS
K/N-11 mills
K/N-12 Konohazuk
K/N-13 NIL
K/N-14 24° Studio
K/N-15 PULL + PUSH PRODUCTS.
K/N-16 twelvetone
K/N-17 off washida univ.
K/N-18 NECKTIE design office
K/N-19 ZEROMISSION
K/N-20 Loca Project
K/N-21 CARRYNEST

KOTO BRAND
／GRASSE TOKYO
／HASEMAN
／HOSODA MOKUZAI KOGYO
／HOXAN
／IYOBE
／MIZOHUCHI WOODWORKING
／SHIINA GLASS
／TORTOISESHELL ISOGAI
／TOYOKOGYO

A SIX

ASK
Handicrafts

Sachatan
Handicraft

Golden Jute
Product

EMKO
Enterprise Lithuania
FLOKATI, JSC
JLEC Japan-Lithuania
　Exchange Centre
JURATE.EU
KITCHEN WEAR BY UGI
LINEN TALES
NorraVilla

ARS TELA
Autine
AW Latvia
Laima Grigone
／Baiba Mekse
LATVIA
Pinumu pasaule
PLYCOLLECTION
Studio Natural
VAIDAVA CERAMICS

ASAHEI  ALEXANDRETURPAULT 
BORGO DELLE TOVAGLIE

MEETING
POINT

NEXT

hapuna＆Co.

Thermo
Square

Bengal
Braided Rugs

MT
Corporation

NEXT
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Booth No.

Booth No.

FUJIEI CORP. I-15
FUJIYA co.,ltd F-11
Gallery Life Accent H-30
GASPARD et LISA / Sony Creative Products Inc. G-59
GENERAL SUPPLY H-03
GOSHU YAKUHIN CO.,LTD. I-16
GOURMANDISE Inc. G-55
Gradisca Japan Ltd. G-45
GRAMS CORP. G-36
grape arabesque shop H-34
GreenFlash Co., Ltd. H-17
Hachimankasei co.,ltd H-40
HAFLINGER SEED CORPORATION F-71
Hanagokoro Co.,Ltd. Do!Div K-12
HANAOKA Co., ltd H-10
hapuna&Co.,Ltd F-07
Harmonier Co., Ltd. G-15
HASEGAWA KOGYO CO.,LTD K-30
HEART ART COLLECTION LTD. H-22
Heiwado Inc.
／LEUCHTTURM ALBENVERLAG GMBH & CO. KG H-35

HEMING'S INC. H-02
HINODEYA CO.,LTD. G-19
hint by UMENODESIGN
／AMANO SHIKKI Co., Ltd.
／Chemifelt Japan Co.,Ltd.
／FUKUSHIN Co.,Ltd.
／ Industry and management Co.,Ltd.
／JOETSU CRYSTAL GLASS Co., Ltd.
／KANEMITSU SHIKKI Co., Ltd.
／KIMOTO GLASSWARE CO., LTD.
／KINUYA Co., Ltd.
／Marumi Yasuda Kawara Kogyo Corp.
／NAKATA SHIKKI Co., Ltd.
／Soejima Isao Shoten Co., Ltd.
／TAKACHIHO CORP.
／UMENODESIGN INC.

I-10

HIVIX Co., ltd. G-46
HOMESTEAD LIMITED G-63
ICHIBA Co.,Ltd. J-14
ideaco I-19
IDEAPORT INC I-22
INDIGO.Co.Ltd H-15
innovator I-20
INTERACTIVE K-28
isso ecco Co.,LTD
／Shichifuku Towel Co.,LTD
／Showa Inc.

K-44

ITO BINDERY Co., Ltd. I-07
kaguyaCo., Ltd J-41
KAMOI KAKOSHI CO.,LTD J-10
KANATANI OPTICAL CO. F-67
kapoc G-08
KATOJI CO.,LTD. F-39
KATOJI CO.,LTD.（nuna） F-37
KIMURA GLASS K-04
KISSO F-10
KITAUCHI Co.,Itd J-39
Kitera H-12
Koizumi Seisakusho Co.,Ltd F-05
KOKOROISHI KOUGEI Co., Ltd. G-11
KOKUYO Co.,Ltd.  Arts & Crafts H-05
KOTO BRAND
／GRASSE TOKYO inc.
／HASEMAN Co.,Ltd.
／HOSODA MOKUZAI KOGYO Co.,Ltd.
／HOXAN Ltd.
／ IYOBE Co.,Ltd.
／MIZOHUCHI WOODWORKING Ltd.
／SHIINA GLASS Co.,Ltd.
／TORTOISESHELL ISOGAI
／TOYOKOGYO Co.,Ltd.

J-29

Kusa Kanmuri G-33
Kvadrat Japan Co.,Ltd. I-32
KYARA INNOVATE F-58
LA TENTE ISLAISE / POSH LIVING CO.,LTD. K-11
LACONIC CORP. H-29
leatheria/Tigre Co., ltd. G-13
letters G-07
Like-it Co.,Ltd. I-21
LIXIL Corp. K-14
LOOM F-51
LULUCA K-73
marcs international co.,ltd. I-04
MARIMO CRAFT CO.,LTD H-20
MARUAI INC. I-13
Maruemu Corp.  Modkat F-48
MARUHA YUSHI CHEMICALS CO.,LTD. F-31
Maruju Co.,Ltd. F-18
MARUKI CO.,LTD. K-37
MARUMAN F-06
MARUSHIN Co., Ltd K-63
MARUSHIN Co., Ltd. / Scandinavian design K-62
maruwatrade co.ltd K-65
MASKINGCOLOR I-14
MATERIA DESIGN F-63
meinmuk soap / Repos de midi F-26
Mercros Corp, Homestyle Unit J-04
METALOY CO., LTD. I-05
METAPHYS/ hers design inc. I-17
Mitsubishi Electeric Corp. J-26
MIWAX Industries, Inc. H-31
MOHEIM / PLASTICS CO.,LTD. I-01
MOODA SOAME INC I-27
moooi / TOYO KITCHEN STYLE I-29
MST.co.,ltd F-29
MT Corporation J-15
MURAEI&CO.,LTD. G-30
N・Y MESSAGE CORP F-15
NAGASAWA LIGHTING CO.,LTD K-40
Nawazou Co. Ltd J-24
Need'k.Co.,Ltd. K-47
New Generation Sheet Metal F-04
NICHIGAN CO.,LTD F-35
NIHON GRANDE CHAMPAGNE CO.,LTD F-53
Nikkei Business Publications,Inc. F-41
NIP INTERNATIONAL Co.,Ltd G-02
NIPPON KODO CO.,LTD. F-28
NORIKO HASHIDA DESIGN
／YAMAZAKI Co.,Ltd. F-30

NORM Co., Ltd. J-07
Nostalgic Garage / Aoki co.,ltd F-43
OGK CO.,LTD H-42
OKAMOTO INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. F-57
OKANO CO., LTD K-34
OKAZAKI SEIZAI Co,ltd. G-17
openworld F-33
P.A.S.Co.,Ltd. K-33
PALEVEIL/IWAOKA CORP. H-06
Papies（Ueda Industrial Co.,Ltd.） H-16
PARTY TICKET Neo F-14
PETER RABBIT / Sony Creative Products Inc. G-53
PICUS H-38
prima corp G-21
Ps Planning Co.,Ltd. G-25
REAL Style Co.,Ltd. K-23
RELAX BEDSYSTEMS JAPAN
／KANAZAWAYA Co,Ltd K-49

RICCI EVERYDAY G-34
room4,LLC.
／SOH（Scent of Home） Melbourne F-56

RUGMART J-19
SAKAN Co.,Ltd. I-24
SANKI co.,ltd. G-12
Sankyo Reels Inc. H-44
SANMATSU Co.,Ltd H-33
SANPOUSHA
／Roots Inawashiro K-17

Sanrio Co., Ltd. H-01
SANWA TRADING INC F-60
Sathi Ltd. Co. K-53
SCANDEX CO.,LTD. I-34
SESTANTE INC. I-25
SETTSU KINZOKU CO,ltd J-42
SHIGAASA.,CO,LTD J-05
SHISEI HANBAI Co., ltd. G-14
SIEVE J-09
SINKO SEWING F-61
sixinch JAPAN co.,ltd
／NICHILAY MAGNET CO.,LTD.
／TOYODA PRODUCTS Co.,Ltd.

K-16

Sleep Style Lab. CORP. J-11
SOHDO Co.,Ltd G-18
Sotto K-19
SUGIKOUJOU Co., Ltd. K-21
SUNREEVE Co.,ltd F-65
suntel.co.,ltd
／woodny.co.,ltd G-29

SVAR International G-41
SWAN K-09
TAJIMA METAL WORK CORP. K-58
TAKAHASHI INDUSTRY.CO.,LTD J-32
takanomokkou K-60
TAKAOKAYA K-57
TAKATA Lemnos Inc. F-02
TAMANOHADA SOAP CORP. F-50
Tatsuno Cork Kogyo Co.,Ltd. K-56
TECIDO & CO., LTD. J-27
Ten-i-muhoh Shinfuji Co., ltd. F-12
TEORI CO.,LTD. K-29
TERAMOTO CORP. I-12
THE JAPAN TEXTILES IMPORTERS ASSOCIATION
／ ITOCHU Corp.
／Marubeni Intex Co., Ltd.
／TAMURAKOMA & CO., LTD.
／TEIJIN FRONTIER CO., LTD.
／TOYOSHIMA & CO., LTD.
／Y.NISHIDA & CO., LTD.

K-64

TISTOU / DOMANI / extremis / Henry Dean / BROKIS K-03
Titan Art Co., Ltd. G-35
Todan CO.,Ltd.
／Kokusai Calendar H-14

TOHOKUSHINSHA FILM CORP./FELIX THE CAT G-57
toinen / NINO Inc. J-25
TOKYO YOSHIOKA CO., LTD. G-56
toleur/PLYBALSERVE CO.,LTD G-37
TONKACHI.LTD （Lisa Larson） F-01
TRANSONIC Inc. F-73
Tree to Green INC. K-08
Trinity, Inc. I-18
T-WINGS inc G-01
TYG G-39
UNIVERSAL LAB INC. G-32
Vera Bradley Style Ltd. G-48
View Master Co.,Ltd. F-69
VISIT/IMAI Co.,ltd. J-40
Vivienne Co.,Ltd. K-48
Workcoutureyoshida
／Petit principal、BIZ Shimada Setsuko、Christal ART G-27

WORKING UNIT JAPAN KK G-44
Yamada Woodworking Factory G-20
YAMATO CO.,LTD G-51
Yamatoya Co.,Ltd J-38
YAMATOYA co.,ltd. G-23
YAMAZAKURA CORP. +lab H-08
Yoshida Technoworks Co., Ltd. I-11

NPO MADE IN JAPAN PROJECT NIPPONSAN
Aizu Lacquerware Cooperative Union

J-36

Fukuoka Prefecture
HYAKKA Co.,Ltd
Ishikawa Paper Goods Ltd.
Kitamura Japan Inc.
KoishiwaraPotteryCooperative
NPO MADE IN JAPAN PROJECT NIPPONSAN
Mikawachi Pottery Industries Co-operative Association
MITSUBOSHI CUTLERY CO.,LTD.
Miyamoto Butsudan Inc.
MORITA INC.
nakashimachubeisikkiten
Porcelain Producers' Association of Saga
SHINTO co.,Ltd.
Shizu Hamono Co.,Ltd
The Association of Mino Washi Brand Value 
Improvement
UTSUTSU GAMA

NEXT
.URUKUST/FLANGEplywood F/N-04
24° Studio K/N-14
bcbasics F/N-18
CARRYNEST K/N-21
Comaam Toys F/N-17
craft_one K/N-09
eNproduct K/N-03
Fillyjonk F/N-11
FURUKOCHIE F/N-13
GOXHACHI PRODUCTS K/N-10
januka F/N-09
jig K/N-01
kakapo F/N-07
KODAMA TOKI K/N-07
Konohazuk K/N-12
Loca Project K/N-20
m.ripple F/N-22
mannine F/N-15
megumi tsukazaki K/N-06
mills K/N-11
n.number F/N-20
NECKTIE design office K/N-18
nezu F/N-14
NIL K/N-13
off washida univ. K/N-17
OVO ceramics K/N-05
peaq F/N-19
Pfutze F/N-10
POTTENBURN TOHKII F/N-01
PULL + PUSH PRODUCTS. K/N-15
REN F/N-23
RYOTA AOKI POTTERY K/N-08
Sarahbel F/N-12

SHOJIFUJITA F/N-24
SPOLOGUM STOLES F/N-03
tamao F/N-16
tete F/N-21
TRICOTE F/N-08
tutaee F/N-05
twelvetone K/N-16
WACCA JAPAN F/N-06
woodpecker K/N-04
Yoshita Handi-Design Studio K/N-02
YUKI FUJISAWA F/N-02
ZEROMISSION K/N-19

TALENTS
AZUCHI I/T-02
DAYS. I/T-07
KIMU DESIGN CO., LTD.［Taiwan］ I/T-01
MASAKI MURATA I/T-06
TATSUYA KAMATA I/T-05
Tomoki Hiramoto / wip inc. I/T-03
YOSHITAKA KATANE I/T-04

Exhibitors （Overseas） Booth No.

Australia
AUMORE WOOL K-06

Austria
SLEEPWELL KAUFFMANN J-22

Bangladesh
Bangladesh Pavilion
A SIX J-52
ASK Handicrafts J-50
Bengal Braided Rugs Ltd. J-44
EXPORT PROMOTION BUREAU
Golden Jute Product J-48
Sachatan Handicraft J-46

Germany
leingrau I-36

India
DUROFIBRETEX J-02
HIRA LALL & SON K-71
NANDAN TERRY PVT. LTD. J-01
Ocean Exim India Pvt. Ltd. K-41
PREMIER FINE LINENS K-46

Italy
PLAYWOOD
／marcs international co.,ltd. I-03

Latvia
LATVIA
ARS TELA

H-26

Autine
AW Latvia ltd.
Laima Grigone
／Baiba Mekse
LATVIA
Pinumu pasaule SIA
PLYCOLLECTION
Studio Natural
VAIDAVA CERAMICS

Lithuania
JSC GARLITA H-24
LINOO J-13

made in LITHUANIA
EMKO

H-23

Enterprise Lithuania
FLOKATI, JSC
JLEC Japan-Lithuania Exchange Centre
JURATE.EU
KITCHEN WEAR BY UGI
LINEN TALES
NorraVilla

Mexico
Lagos del Mundo I-06

Portugal
MIGUEL ANTUNES FERNANDES, LDA - LASA HOME J-18

Spain
TEXTILES FRAU PEREZ.S.L.
／BALMORAL INTERNATIONAL K-45

Taiwan
IRON WOOD INT'L CO., LTD. J-43
NakNak I-30
Thermo Square Co., Ltd. J-53

National Taiwan Craft Research and Development Institute
A.M IDEAS

J-31

CHENG TSUNG FENG
Danzo
Dr. Evergreen Bamboo
HEE Porcelain
HEY SHENG CHI SI
Hua Home
MOTOR Design
National Taiwan Craft Research and Development Institute
Sumee Su Jewelry & Metalcraft
Taiping Blue

Tunisia
ONAT office national de l'artisanat
BARKA STORE 

J-45

bb&dd Export 
Nadhir Jammeli
OLIVIA 
ONAT office national de l'artisanat
POTERIE SLAMA 
Semsem
TULINE /ART& CO

United Kingdom
Bronte by Moon K-39
JOHNSTONS
／Lea mills agency ltd. G-43

MELIN TREGWYNT G-61
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TONKACHI
(Lisa Larson)TAKATA Lemnos

Ceramic JapanKoizumi Seisakusho

MARUMANBLUE

5108 (kotoba)

Ten-i-muhoh Shinfuji

ARAGIN

PARTY TICKET Neo
N・Y MESSAGE
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Maruju

akubi

etranger di
costarica Moderno

etranger di
costarica Herbier

NORIKO HASHIDA DESIGN
／YAMAZAKI

openworld

NICHIGAN

DADWAY baby

DADWAY Daimatu Maruemu Modkat

ESTONA

TAMANOHADA SOAP

LOOM

NIHON GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

OKAMOTO
INDUSTRY

SANWA TRADING

T-WINGS

dunn by Rondo Werkstatt

DAIKO PRODUCTcomfort・
goto

A.Y.letters

kapoc

BAN INOUE KOKOROISHI
KOUGEI

SANKI

leatheria/Tigre

SHISEI HANBAI

Harmonier

OKAZAKI SEIZAI

Yamada Woodworking Factory

prima

SOHDO

HINODEYA

ACTY DAIMONYA
Ps Planning

Workcoutureyoshida
／Petit principal、BIZ Shimada Setsuko、Christal ART

MURAEI

UNIVERSAL LAB

Kusa
Kanmuri

RICCI EVERYDAY

Titan Art

GRAMS

TYG
SVAR
International

JOHNSTONS
／Lea mills agency

WORKING
UNIT JAPAN

Gradisca
Japan

HIVIX

Vera Bradley Style

DDintex
YAMATO

ASIA LUGGAGE

PETER RABBIT
/ Sony Creative Products

GOURMANDISE

TOKYO YOSHIOKA

TOHOKUSHINSHA FILM
/FELIX THE CAT

SanrioHEMING'SGENERAL SUPPLY

KOKUYO
Arts ＆ Crafts

PALEVEIL/IWAOKA

YAMAZAKURA +lab
HANAOKA

Todan
／Kokusai Calendar

GreenFlash
LACONIC

Gallery Life Accent

MIWAX IndustriesSANMATSU

Heiwado
／LEUCHTTURM
　ALBENVERLAG

Hachimankasei

MOHEIM
/ PLASTICS

100percent

Frontier
／umu design

PLAYWOOD
／marcs international

marcs international

METALOY

Yoshida
Technoworks

TERAMOTO

YOSHITAKA
KATANE

TATSUYA
KAMATA

MASAKI MURATA

DAYS.

AZUCHI

Tomoki Hiramoto
/ wip

MARUAI

KIMU
DESIGN

MASKINGCOLOR

FUJIEI
GOSHU
YAKUHIN

METAPHYS/ hers design

Trinity

ideaco Like-it

innovator

IDEAPORT

SAKAN

MOODA SOAME SCANDEX

DRAW A LINE
／HEIAN SHINDO KOGYO
／TENT

moooi
/ TOYO KITCHEN STYLE

Kvadrat
Japan

leingrau

NANDAN
TERRY

DUROFIBRETEX

Mercros
Homestyle
Unit

SHIGAASA

CHELSEA INTERNATIONAL

NORM

SIEVEKAMOI
KAKOSHI

Sleep
Style Lab.

LINOO

ICHIBA

RUGMART

CRAFTWORKSSLEEPWELL
KAUFFMANN

DAN PROJECT

Nawazoutoinen
/ NINO

Mitsubishi
ElectericTECIDO

A.M IDEAS
CHENG TSUNG FENG
Danzo
Dr. Evergreen Bamboo
HEE Porcelain
HEY SHENG CHI SI
Hua Home
MOTOR Design
National Taiwan Craft Research
　and Development Institute
Sumee Su Jewelry ＆ Metalcraft
Taiping Blue

TAKAHASHI
INDUSTRY

EAGE

Aizu Lacquerware Cooperative Union
Fukuoka Prefecture
HYAKKA
Ishikawa Paper Goods
Kitamura Japan
KoishiwaraPotteryCooperative
MADE IN JAPAN PROJECT NIPPONSAN
Mikawachi Pottery Industries
　Co-operative Association
MITSUBOSHI CUTLERY
Miyamoto Butsudan
MORITA
nakashimachubeisikkiten
Porcelain Producers' Association of Saga
SHINTO
Shizu Hamono
The Association of Mino Washi Brand
　Value Improvement
UTSUTSU GAMA

Yamatoya

KITAUCHIVISIT
/IMAI

kaguyaSETTSU
KINZOKU

IRON WOOD INT'L

BARKA STORE
bb＆dd Export 
Nadhir Jammeli
OLIVIA 
ONAT office national
　de l'artisanat
POTERIE SLAMA 
Semsem
TULINE /ART 

FARM

MIGUEL ANTUNES FERNANDES - LASA HOME

A＆A

ASWAN

Bellbet ELUX

TISTOU
/ DOMANI
/ extremis
/ Henry Dean
/ BROKIS

KIMURA GLASS

AUMORE
WOOL

DIMPLEX JAPANTree to Green

sixinch JAPAN
／NICHILAY MAGNET
／TOYODA PRODUCTS

SANPOUSHA
／Roots Inawashiro

Sotto

SUGI
KOUJOU

REAL
Style

INTERACTIVE

TEORI
HASEGAWA
KOGYO

BaHaR Trading

P.A.S.OKANO

BANDO

TAJIMA METAL WORKMARUSHIN / Scandinavian design

A works

takano
mokkou

BUNACO

MARU
SHIN

THE JAPAN TEXTILES
IMPORTERS ASSOCIATION
／ITOCHU
／Marubeni Intex
／TAMURAKOMA
／TEIJIN FRONTIER
／TOYOSHIMA 
／Y.NISHIDA

NAGASAWA
LIGHTING

Ocean
Exim Indiaisso ecco

／Shichifuku Towel
／Showa

TEXTILES FRAU PEREZ
／BALMORAL INTERNATIONAL

PREMIER
FINE
LINENS

Need'k

RELAX BEDSYSTEMS JAPAN
／KANAZAWAYA

DREAMWARE

Sathi

AIRWEAVE

maruwatrade

Cleib
ami-brugge

Tatsuno
Cork Kogyo

TAKAOKAYA

HIRA LALL
＆ SON

LULUCA

Vivienne

MARUKI

Bronte
by Moon

LA TENTE ISLAISE / POSH LIVING

Hanagokoro
Do!Div

LIXIL

SWANA＆F

DESIGN ACCESS
BY AKATSUKI

NakNak

SESTANTE

Lagos del Mundo
ITO BINDERY

OGK Sankyo Reels

DIARGEPICUS

grape arabesque shop

MARIMO CRAFT

HEART ART COLLECTION

JSC GARLITA

INDIGO

Papies (Ueda Industrial)

EASE Products

Kitera

MELIN TREGWYNT
HOMESTEAD LIMITED

GASPARD et LISA
/ Sony Creative Products

DECOLE

toleur/PLYBALSERVE

suntel
／woodny

ADACHI BRAND (ADACHI CITY TOKYO)
／AKASHIYA
／Iizuka store
／Marusho
／Ohemu
／Print Art
／Shoriki
／Tokyo Pack
／Yoshio 
／WATANABE BAGS

YAMATOYA

NIP INTERNATIONAL

SINKO SEWING
MATERIA DESIGNKANATANI OPTICALHAFLINGER SEED CORPORATION

TRANSONICBirth Design View Master

SUNREEVE

DAIDO

CHARLEY
room4
／SOH (Scent of Home)
　Melbourne

KYARA INNOVATE

ALCO INTERNATIONAL

KATOJI (nuna)

Nikkei Business
Publications

Nostalgic Garage
/ Aoki

KATOJI

AIHARABOEKI

MARUHA YUSHI CHEMICALS

E.F. International

AT-AROMA

meinmuk soap / Repos de midi

NIPPON KODO

MST

BABYLON SYSTEMKISSO

FUJIYA

New Generation Sheet Metal

F/N-01 POTTENBURN TOHKII
F/N-02 YUKI FUJISAWA
F/N-03 SPOLOGUM STOLES
F/N-04 .URUKUST/FLANGEplywood
F/N-05 tutaee
F/N-06 WACCA JAPAN
F/N-07 kakapo
F/N-08 TRICOTE
F/N-09 januka
F/N-10 Pfutze
F/N-11 Fillyjonk
F/N-12 Sarahbel
F/N-13 FURUKOCHIE 
F/N-14 nezu
F/N-15 mannine
F/N-16 tamao
F/N-17 Comaam Toys
F/N-18 bcbasics
F/N-19 peaq
F/N-20 n.number
F/N-21 tete
F/N-22 m.ripple
F/N-23 REN
F/N-24 SHOJIFUJITA

hint by UMENODESIGN
／AMANO SHIKKI
／Chemifelt Japan
／FUKUSHIN
／Industry and management
／JOETSU CRYSTAL GLASS
／KANEMITSU SHIKKI
／KIMOTO GLASSWARE
／KINUYA
／Marumi Yasuda Kawara Kogyo
／NAKATA SHIKKI
／Soejima Isao Shoten
／TAKACHIHO
／UMENODESIGN

K/N-01 jig
K/N-02 Yoshita Handi-Design Studio
K/N-03 eNproduct
K/N-04 woodpecker
K/N-05 OVO ceramics
K/N-06 megumi tsukazaki
K/N-07 KODAMA TOKI
K/N-08 RYOTA AOKI POTTERY
K/N-09 craft_one
K/N-10 GOXHACHI PRODUCTS
K/N-11 mills
K/N-12 Konohazuk
K/N-13 NIL
K/N-14 24° Studio
K/N-15 PULL + PUSH PRODUCTS.
K/N-16 twelvetone
K/N-17 off washida univ.
K/N-18 NECKTIE design office
K/N-19 ZEROMISSION
K/N-20 Loca Project
K/N-21 CARRYNEST

KOTO BRAND
／GRASSE TOKYO
／HASEMAN
／HOSODA MOKUZAI KOGYO
／HOXAN
／IYOBE
／MIZOHUCHI WOODWORKING
／SHIINA GLASS
／TORTOISESHELL ISOGAI
／TOYOKOGYO

A SIX

ASK
Handicrafts

Sachatan
Handicraft

Golden Jute
Product

EMKO
Enterprise Lithuania
FLOKATI, JSC
JLEC Japan-Lithuania
　Exchange Centre
JURATE.EU
KITCHEN WEAR BY UGI
LINEN TALES
NorraVilla

ARS TELA
Autine
AW Latvia
Laima Grigone
／Baiba Mekse
LATVIA
Pinumu pasaule
PLYCOLLECTION
Studio Natural
VAIDAVA CERAMICS

ASAHEI  ALEXANDRETURPAULT 
BORGO DELLE TOVAGLIE

MEETING
POINT

NEXT

hapuna＆Co.

Thermo
Square

Bengal
Braided Rugs

MT
Corporation

NEXT
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